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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Daniel Cheruiyot       M2024         1/67    5:13     1:08:16
2     Rochid Benrhani        M2529        1/200    5:23     1:10:23
3     Steve Beguin           M2529        2/200    5:30     1:11:54
4     Jason Newport          M3034        1/240    5:33     1:12:43
5     Robert Moore           M3539        1/241    5:41     1:14:27
6     Thomas Goldsby         M3034        2/240    5:46     1:15:30
7     Jared Mills            M2529        3/200    6:00     1:18:34
8     Kinde Adane            M1519         1/13    6:01     1:18:49
9     Kevin Gingras          M3539        2/241    6:02     1:18:53
10    Bob Pearson            M4044        1/217    6:02     1:18:58
11    Bob Geiger             M3034        3/240    6:04     1:19:22
12    Doug Brown             M2024         2/67    6:05     1:19:34
13    Scott Fabry            M2024         3/67    6:07     1:19:58
14    Rob Wagner             M3539        3/241    6:08     1:20:21
15    Matthew Ottiger        M3034        4/240    6:10     1:20:36
16    Greg Wilmer            M3539        4/241    6:13     1:21:22
17    Scott Powell           M3034        5/240    6:15     1:21:42
18    Renee Mangette         F3034        1/231    6:16     1:21:59
19    Jeremy Huntington      M2024         4/67    6:16     1:22:04
20    Bob West               M4549        1/145    6:19     1:22:38
21    William Darling        M3539        5/241    6:20     1:22:52
22    Leslie Dorado          F3034        2/231    6:23     1:23:26
23    Andrew Diamond         M3539        6/241    6:23     1:23:36
24    Josh Kermisch          M3034        6/240    6:24     1:23:50
25    N.k. Martin            M3539        7/241    6:25     1:23:55
26    Michael Opasic         M2024         5/67    6:28     1:24:35
27    Benjamin Rhodea        M2529        4/200    6:29     1:24:49
28    Michael Carey          M3539        8/241    6:29     1:24:51
29    Kyle Lowe              M2529        5/200    6:32     1:25:23
30    Adam Daigneault        M2024         6/67    6:32     1:25:25
31    Joe Neff               M2024         7/67    6:32     1:25:28
32    Chris Moosey           M4549        2/145    6:32     1:25:36
33    Doug Bornhorst         M2529        6/200    6:36     1:26:18
34    Al Crawford            M3539        9/241    6:36     1:26:22
35    Jason Gallagher        M2529        7/200    6:37     1:26:34
36    Ken Cowen              M3539       10/241    6:37     1:26:37
37    Dean Massmann          M4044        2/217    6:38     1:26:45
38    John Thrasher          M4044        3/217    6:38     1:26:47
39    Jeff Kline             M2529        8/200    6:38     1:26:51
40    Jeffery Wieging        M3034        7/240    6:38     1:26:53
41    Brian Nash             M4044        4/217    6:39     1:26:58
42    George Blust           M3034        8/240    6:39     1:27:04
43    Steve Tallman          M3034        9/240    6:40     1:27:10
44    Scott Favara           M2529        9/200    6:41     1:27:21
45    Mitchell Biederman     M4044        5/217    6:41     1:27:23
46    Fred Geswein           M5559         1/45    6:41     1:27:31
47    Cassandra Mccune       F3034        3/231    6:42     1:27:44
48    Kevin Ahman            M2024         8/67    6:43     1:27:49
49    Patrick Mcgonagle      M3539       11/241    6:44     1:28:02
50    Josh Duke              M3034       10/240    6:44     1:28:02
51    Jaime Dansa            F2529        1/246    6:44     1:28:03
52    Bruce Jones            M3539       12/241    6:44     1:28:06
53    Derick Bob             M4044        6/217    6:44     1:28:08
54    David Steiner          M3539       13/241    6:45     1:28:15
55    Matthew Riebel         M4044        7/217    6:45     1:28:17
56    On Lam                 M3539       14/241    6:45     1:28:17
57    Derek Moore            M3539       15/241    6:45     1:28:24
58    Aaron Gilliam          M2024         9/67    6:47     1:28:39
59    Peter Penzone          M3034       11/240    6:47     1:28:43
60    James Parks            M3539       16/241    6:47     1:28:48
61    Casey Clark            M3539       17/241    6:47     1:28:49
62    John Prichard          M3539       18/241    6:47     1:28:52
63    Robert Kinstle         M3539       19/241    6:48     1:28:53
64    Michael Miklavcic      M2024        10/67    6:49     1:29:08
65    Keith Harris           M2024        11/67    6:49     1:29:13
66    Jeff Furbee            M3539       20/241    6:50     1:29:26
67    Craig Hartman          M3539       21/241    6:50     1:29:28
68    Vera Thornhill         F3539        1/192    6:50     1:29:29
69    Nancy Jeggle           F3034        4/231    6:51     1:29:34
70    Denis Fox              M5054         1/83    6:51     1:29:35
71    Steve Salopek          M4044        8/217    6:51     1:29:37
72    Eric Yates             M3034       12/240    6:52     1:29:48
73    Michael Klingler       M3539       22/241    6:52     1:29:52
74    Jeffrey Jones          M4549        3/145    6:52     1:29:53
75    David Giammar          M3034       13/240    6:55     1:30:28
76    Michael Towne          M3539       23/241    6:55     1:30:31
77    Hugh Barnhill          M5559         2/45    6:56     1:30:42
78    Daniel Estes           M5054         2/83    6:57     1:30:57
79    Matthew Hartman        M2529       10/200    6:57     1:30:58
80    Matthew Endicott       M3034       14/240    6:58     1:31:05
81    John Sambuco           M3539       24/241    6:58     1:31:09
82    Dan Jones              M3539       25/241    6:59     1:31:23
83    Tim Halterman          M2529       11/200    7:00     1:31:31
84    Woody Green            M2529       12/200    7:00     1:31:42
85    Mario Desiderio        M3539       26/241    7:01     1:31:43
86    Mark Sutton            M3539       27/241    7:01     1:31:43
87    Michael Henry          M3539       28/241    7:01     1:31:46
88    Dan Springborn         M2529       13/200    7:01     1:31:46
89    Amy Blateri            F3539        2/192    7:01     1:31:53
90    John Hoff              M5054         3/83    7:01     1:31:55
91    Chris Bornhorst        M3034       15/240    7:03     1:32:10
92    Kevin Henry            M4044        9/217    7:03     1:32:11
93    Doug Knutson           M4044       10/217    7:04     1:32:28
94    Susanne Ebersbach      F3539        3/192    7:05     1:32:43
95    Roger Hartman          M3539       29/241    7:05     1:32:45
96    Patrick Gray           M2024        12/67    7:06     1:32:53
97    Gary Miller            M4044       11/217    7:06     1:32:56
98    Char Bledsoe           F4044        1/140    7:07     1:33:11
99    Nick Penzone           M2529       14/200    7:08     1:33:18
100   David Thomas           M2529       15/200    7:08     1:33:18
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101   Timothy Morrison       M3539       30/241    7:08     1:33:21
102   Wayne Snyder           M3539       31/241    7:09     1:33:29
103   Ronald Mattox          M4549        4/145    7:10     1:33:42
104   Stuart Burgdoerfer     M4044       12/217    7:10     1:33:52
105   Brett Payne            M2529       16/200    7:10     1:33:53
106   Bryan Arnold           M2529       17/200    7:11     1:34:06
107   Kevin Ford             M4044       13/217    7:11     1:34:06
108   Rich Rick              M2529       18/200    7:12     1:34:07
109   Stephen Hoover         M3539       32/241    7:12     1:34:08
110   Traci Mehalic          F3034        5/231    7:12     1:34:14
111   Daryl Brown            M5054         4/83    7:12     1:34:15
112   Vernon Long            M4044       14/217    7:13     1:34:23
113   Matt Gutman            M3034       16/240    7:14     1:34:35
114   Joel O'connell         M2529       19/200    7:14     1:34:38
115   Kevin Davis            M3034       17/240    7:14     1:34:40
116   Jeff Taber             M4044       15/217    7:14     1:34:45
117   Beth Studer            F3034        6/231    7:15     1:34:50
118   K Kimmel               M3539       33/241    7:15     1:34:52
119   Katrina Briggs         F3539        4/192    7:15     1:34:54
120   Terry Pescosolido      M4549        5/145    7:15     1:34:54
121   Jeff Grayson           M3034       18/240    7:15     1:34:56
122   Greg Beaulieu          M4044       16/217    7:16     1:35:00
123   William Hopkins        M3539       34/241    7:16     1:35:00
124   Geoff Deep             M3539       35/241    7:16     1:35:06
126   Tim Wheeler            M3539       36/241    7:17     1:35:19
127   Jeff Vergamini         M2529       20/200    7:17     1:35:19
128   Eric Batt              M4044       17/217    7:17     1:35:23
129   Jeffery Palmer         M5559         3/45    7:17     1:35:25
130   Edward Smith           M3034       19/240    7:18     1:35:28
131   Chad Magistro          M3034       20/240    7:19     1:35:50
132   Sarah Feran            F2529        2/246    7:20     1:35:55
133   Mike Flora             M3539       37/241    7:20     1:35:56
134   Jonathan Bates         M3539       38/241    7:20     1:35:57
135   Greg Sergio            M3539       39/241    7:20     1:36:02
136   Timothy Zuch           M3034       21/240    7:21     1:36:07
137   Sean Olssen            M3034       22/240    7:21     1:36:07
138   Tim Mangan             M5054         5/83    7:21     1:36:09
139   Michael Berry          M2529       21/200    7:21     1:36:10
140   Gary Fetherolf         M2529       22/200    7:21     1:36:14
141   Troy Ernsberger        M2529       23/200    7:21     1:36:15
142   Jack Kangas            M4549        6/145    7:22     1:36:26
143   Todd Stewart           M3034       23/240    7:22     1:36:30
144   Michael Huizingh       M3034       24/240    7:23     1:36:36
145   Julia Hanna            F2529        3/246    7:23     1:36:36
146   Kirk Winter            M3034       25/240    7:23     1:36:37
147   Brian Collett          M3539       40/241    7:23     1:36:40
148   Ken Chee               M4044       18/217    7:23     1:36:43
149   Ct Brinkman            M3034       26/240    7:24     1:36:45
150   Douglas Webster        M2529       24/200    7:24     1:36:46
151   John Riley             M4044       19/217    7:24     1:36:47
152   Todd Dugan             M3539       41/241    7:24     1:36:51
153   Kimberly Richardson    F3034        7/231    7:24     1:36:55
154   Jeff Patzke            M4044       20/217    7:25     1:36:59
155   Joe Stimpfl            M3539       42/241    7:25     1:37:04
156   Jim Morrisey           M2529       25/200    7:26     1:37:16
157   Courtney Colombo       F2529        4/246    7:26     1:37:22
158   Rob Greenbaum          M3034       27/240    7:27     1:37:24
159   Kyle Knapp             M3034       28/240    7:27     1:37:30
160   Robert Chaddock        M4044       21/217    7:27     1:37:31
161   Catherine Czajkowski   F2529        5/246    7:27     1:37:33
162   Jacob Fetzer           M2529       26/200    7:27     1:37:34
163   Chris Starcher         M3034       29/240    7:28     1:37:41
164   Thomas Neidecker       M4549        7/145    7:28     1:37:44
165   Michael Taylor         M3034       30/240    7:28     1:37:48
166   Dave Wheeler           M4044       22/217    7:29     1:37:50
167   Luis Rodriguez         M3539       43/241    7:29     1:37:51
168   Todd Rinner            M2529       27/200    7:29     1:37:53
169   Daniel Papajcik        M2024        13/67    7:29     1:37:54
170   Steven Wyant           M2024        14/67    7:29     1:37:56
171   Ryan Jeter             M2529       28/200    7:29     1:37:57
172   Tom Bond               M3539       44/241    7:29     1:38:02
173   Walter Mullins         M4549        8/145    7:30     1:38:04
174   Paul Gaston            M4044       23/217    7:30     1:38:05
175   Hiroshi Takakusaki     M3539       45/241    7:30     1:38:10
176   Jonathan Tew           M3034       31/240    7:30     1:38:10
177   Matt Mcpeek            M3034       32/240    7:31     1:38:19
178   Susan Ebert            F3034        8/231    7:32     1:38:30
179   Dana Percival          F2024        1/136    7:32     1:38:30
180   Daniel Subisak         M2024        15/67    7:32     1:38:33
181   Edward Fenton          M5559         4/45    7:32     1:38:33
182   Brian Gabel            M2529       29/200    7:32     1:38:33
183   Keith Anderson         M2529       30/200    7:32     1:38:37
184   Robert Herrmann        M3034       33/240    7:32     1:38:38
185   Timothy Magnuson       M4044       24/217    7:32     1:38:38
186   Chris Camecais         M2024        16/67    7:32     1:38:39
187   Paul Carringer         M4549        9/145    7:32     1:38:41
188   Mike Richardson        M5054         6/83    7:33     1:38:45
189   Tina Sheppard          F3034        9/231    7:33     1:38:45
190   Daisuke Fukasaku       M3034       34/240    7:33     1:38:46
191   Eissa Shively          F2024        2/136    7:33     1:38:47
192   Jennifer Hellmich      F3034       10/231    7:33     1:38:53
193   Kevin Boyd             M2529       31/200    7:33     1:38:54
194   Brian Williamson       M2024        17/67    7:33     1:38:54
195   John Garrison          M1519         2/13    7:33     1:38:55
196   James Miller           M3539       46/241    7:34     1:38:58
197   Mark Jonard            M3034       35/240    7:34     1:38:59
198   David Powell           M3539       47/241    7:34     1:39:00
199   Bradley Hartlaub       M3539       48/241    7:34     1:39:00
200   John Larrimer          M3539       49/241    7:34     1:39:01
201   Dean Hrobon            M4549       10/145    7:34     1:39:02
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202   Lisa Chappel           F3539        5/192    7:34     1:39:04
203   Ben Blanquera          M3539       50/241    7:35     1:39:10
204   Brian Linn             M2529       32/200    7:35     1:39:11
205   Douglas Turner         M2529       33/200    7:35     1:39:16
206   Michael Bland          M3034       36/240    7:35     1:39:17
207   John Soncrant          M3539       51/241    7:35     1:39:19
208   Jocelyn Irwin          F2024        3/136    7:36     1:39:24
209   Dan Huston             M3539       52/241    7:36     1:39:25
210   Terry Benz             M3539       53/241    7:36     1:39:26
211   Brian Hosey            M4549       11/145    7:36     1:39:26
212   Bonnie Marsh           F3034       11/231    7:36     1:39:28
213   Bill Estes             M4044       25/217    7:36     1:39:32
214   Michael Traven         M2024        18/67    7:36     1:39:34
215   Troy Kayser            M4044       26/217    7:37     1:39:35
216   Aaron Adams            M3034       37/240    7:37     1:39:36
217   Mark Taggart           M3034       38/240    7:37     1:39:38
218   Mike Vaughan           M3539       54/241    7:37     1:39:40
219   Brandon Wilmoth        M2529       34/200    7:38     1:39:50
220   John Lasker            M3034       39/240    7:38     1:39:54
221   Doug Page              M3034       40/240    7:38     1:39:58
222   Teri Pokosh            F5054         1/49    7:39     1:40:03
223   Ryan Nichols           M2529       35/200    7:39     1:40:03
224   Ryan Howard            M2529       36/200    7:39     1:40:05
225   Steve Harvey           M4549       12/145    7:39     1:40:08
226   Gary Canaday           M4044       27/217    7:39     1:40:09
227   Laura Pormann          F3034       12/231    7:39     1:40:13
228   William Lovell         M2529       37/200    7:40     1:40:15
229   Jordan Job             M1519         3/13    7:40     1:40:16
230   Harold Everhart        M4044       28/217    7:40     1:40:16
231   Mark Sigrist           M4044       29/217    7:40     1:40:16
232   Michael Wyant          M2024        19/67    7:40     1:40:18
233   Kenneth Mulligan       M3539       55/241    7:40     1:40:19
234   Mark Smith             M4044       30/217    7:40     1:40:21
235   Michael Wagner         M3539       56/241    7:40     1:40:23
236   Paul Lawrence          M3034       41/240    7:41     1:40:29
237   Tom Bauer              M2529       38/200    7:41     1:40:33
238   Mike Deblasis          M4549       13/145    7:41     1:40:34
239   Sean Smith             M3539       57/241    7:41     1:40:34
240   Rex Blateri            M4044       31/217    7:41     1:40:35
241   Douglas Kaltenmark     M3034       42/240    7:42     1:40:41
242   Nathan Updyke          M2529       39/200    7:42     1:40:49
243   Shannon Standridge     F2529        6/246    7:42     1:40:52
244   Sergio Torrei          M4044       32/217    7:43     1:40:53
245   Robert Fitz            M3034       43/240    7:43     1:40:53
246   Bradley Eimer          M3034       44/240    7:43     1:40:54
247   Dan Whitney            M3539       58/241    7:43     1:40:55
248   Eric Hanscel           M2529       40/200    7:43     1:40:59
249   Larry Hoffman          M3539       59/241    7:43     1:41:04
250   Charlie Gagliano       M3034       45/240    7:44     1:41:07
251   Tim Abell              M3539       60/241    7:44     1:41:08
252   James O'neill          M5054         7/83    7:44     1:41:12
253   Craig Olman            M3034       46/240    7:44     1:41:13
254   David Colegrove        M3034       47/240    7:44     1:41:18
255   Ashley Forrest         F2024        4/136    7:45     1:41:21
256   Erik Clark             M2529       41/200    7:45     1:41:21
257   David Tom              M3034       48/240    7:45     1:41:22
258   Jeff Ross              M4549       14/145    7:45     1:41:23
259   Lauren Trahan          F2024        5/136    7:45     1:41:23
260   Gary Evans             M5559         5/45    7:45     1:41:24
261   Daniel Schreffler      M3034       49/240    7:45     1:41:24
262   Calvin Daniels         M4044       33/217    7:45     1:41:29
263   Dean Knisley           M4044       34/217    7:45     1:41:30
264   Barbara Lorson         F2024        6/136    7:45     1:41:32
265   Kate Vanderzee         F3034       13/231    7:46     1:41:32
266   Matthew Murphy         M4549       15/145    7:46     1:41:33
267   Alex Fugazzi           M2529       42/200    7:46     1:41:33
268   Bob Hicks              M3539       61/241    7:46     1:41:34
269   John Buch              M4549       16/145    7:46     1:41:40
270   Jim Bowman             M4549       17/145    7:46     1:41:40
271   Brent Lalonde          M3539       62/241    7:46     1:41:40
272   Cort Kisting           M2529       43/200    7:46     1:41:41
273   Matt Bankirer          M2529       44/200    7:46     1:41:44
274   David Newlun           M3539       63/241    7:47     1:41:47
275   Paul Adams             M3034       50/240    7:47     1:41:49
276   Aaron Englert          M2529       45/200    7:47     1:41:51
278   Mark Mccarthy          M4044       35/217    7:47     1:41:52
279   Polly Mccarthy         F4044        2/140    7:47     1:41:53
280   Robert Fiorita         M4044       36/217    7:47     1:41:56
281   Candy Eagerton         F2529        7/246    7:47     1:41:57
282   John Price             M3034       51/240    7:47     1:41:58
283   Stephanie Kwoon        F1519         1/23    7:48     1:42:07
284   Laurie Adelman         F2529        8/246    7:49     1:42:12
285   Mark Robson            M4549       18/145    7:49     1:42:20
286   Nancy Matre            F3034       14/231    7:49     1:42:22
287   Scott Sabin            M2529       46/200    7:50     1:42:28
288   Christopher Schropp    M3034       52/240    7:50     1:42:30
289   Melissa Thobe          F3034       15/231    7:50     1:42:31
290   Jamie Judge            M3539       64/241    7:50     1:42:31
291   Scott Sevenish         M4044       37/217    7:50     1:42:32
292   Danny Kelly            M2024        20/67    7:50     1:42:32
293   Nick Kish              M2024        21/67    7:50     1:42:33
294   Ken Kinkopf            M4044       38/217    7:50     1:42:36
295   Dan Crandall           M2529       47/200    7:50     1:42:36
296   Stephanie May          F2529        9/246    7:51     1:42:38
297   Kathy Milette          F2529       10/246    7:51     1:42:42
298   Dylan Hanlon           M2529       48/200    7:51     1:42:45
299   Debbie Nelson          F3034       16/231    7:51     1:42:45
300   Tom Illert             M4044       39/217    7:51     1:42:47
301   Christina Jordan       F3034       17/231    7:51     1:42:49
302   Carolyn Pinson         F2529       11/246    7:52     1:42:55
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303   Mark Trimble           M4044       40/217    7:52     1:42:56
304   Tim Edwards            M3034       53/240    7:52     1:42:59
305   Jake Lehman            M2529       49/200    7:52     1:43:01
306   Fernando Morales       M2529       50/200    7:52     1:43:03
307   Rachel Nichols         F2024        7/136    7:52     1:43:03
308   Donald Worly           M5054         8/83    7:53     1:43:06
309   Christopher Sale       M3034       54/240    7:53     1:43:07
310   Ellen Wentzel          F3539        6/192    7:53     1:43:08
311   Steve Herminghausen    M4044       41/217    7:53     1:43:13
312   Thom Horvath           M2529       51/200    7:53     1:43:13
313   Steve Ratzel           M2529       52/200    7:53     1:43:14
314   Brett Stahl            M3539       65/241    7:53     1:43:15
315   John Kopowski          M2024        22/67    7:54     1:43:21
316   David Jacobsen         M4549       19/145    7:54     1:43:29
317   Shawn Williams         M2529       53/200    7:54     1:43:29
318   Jim Warner             M5559         6/45    7:55     1:43:30
319   William Davis          M3539       66/241    7:55     1:43:31
320   Jeff Burke             M3034       55/240    7:55     1:43:31
321   Terry Bartunek         M4044       42/217    7:55     1:43:32
322   Edward Clouser,  Jr.   M3034       56/240    7:55     1:43:35
323   Zachary Deleon         M2529       54/200    7:55     1:43:35
324   Negussie Tilahun       M4549       20/145    7:55     1:43:39
325   Karen Toth             F3539        7/192    7:55     1:43:40
326   William Sharp          M2529       55/200    7:55     1:43:42
327   Ron Amicon             M5054         9/83    7:56     1:43:47
328   Michael Raines         M3034       57/240    7:56     1:43:48
329   Peter Gibson           M3539       67/241    7:56     1:43:50
330   Jay Stanwood           M2024        23/67    7:56     1:43:52
331   Tony Mundy             M3034       58/240    7:56     1:43:53
332   David Beard            M3539       68/241    7:56     1:43:54
333   Donald Lindrooth       M4044       43/217    7:56     1:43:54
334   Rick Korecki           M3539       69/241    7:57     1:43:57
335   Shellie Taylor         F3034       18/231    7:57     1:44:03
336   Jim Mead               M4549       21/145    7:57     1:44:06
337   Scott Wolf             M3034       59/240    7:57     1:44:06
338   Darrell Haney          M5054        10/83    7:57     1:44:07
339   Bill Calhoon           M4549       22/145    7:58     1:44:09
340   Linda Evans            F5559         1/32    7:58     1:44:09
341   Danette Lehman         F3539        8/192    7:58     1:44:10
342   Lisa Miller            F2529       12/246    7:58     1:44:12
343   Jeff Dawson            M5054        11/83    7:58     1:44:15
344   Andrew Hyatt           M1519         4/13    7:58     1:44:18
345   Rick Chokreff          M3539       70/241    7:58     1:44:19
346   Hanno Ekdahl           M3539       71/241    7:58     1:44:19
347   John Conte             M4549       23/145    7:58     1:44:20
348   Corrie Glade           F2529       13/246    7:59     1:44:23
349   Chris Ciehanski        M3539       72/241    7:59     1:44:24
350   Tara Bevington         F2024        8/136    7:59     1:44:26
351   Randy Lehner           M4549       24/145    7:59     1:44:28
352   Megan Bevington        F2024        9/136    7:59     1:44:29
353   Becky Hayward          F3034       19/231    7:59     1:44:30
354   Lisa Barlow            F3034       20/231    7:59     1:44:33
355   Christopher Harshbarge M3539       73/241    7:59     1:44:35
356   Cassie Winters         F2024       10/136    8:00     1:44:36
357   David Beck             M3539       74/241    8:00     1:44:38
358   Bruce Leach            M4549       25/145    8:00     1:44:39
359   Robert Skully          M4549       26/145    8:00     1:44:42
360   Regan Sharrett         M3034       60/240    8:00     1:44:42
361   Curtis Husk            M0114          1/3    8:00     1:44:46
362   Brian Mollenkopf       M3539       75/241    8:00     1:44:47
363   Jason Coyan            M2529       56/200    8:00     1:44:47
364   Shane Roese            M3034       61/240    8:00     1:44:48
365   Kimberly Crigger       F3539        9/192    8:01     1:44:49
366   Geoffrey Shaver        M2529       57/200    8:01     1:44:53
367   David Kabealo          M              1/5    8:01     1:44:54
368   Allan Bennett          M4044       44/217    8:01     1:44:55
369   Trent Peugh            M3034       62/240    8:01     1:44:57
370   Joseph Laws            M3539       76/241    8:01     1:44:58
371   Edward Saboley Jr      M4044       45/217    8:01     1:44:59
372   Meredith Owen          F2529       14/246    8:01     1:45:00
373   David Riber            M4044       46/217    8:02     1:45:04
374   Nick Cavalaris         M3539       77/241    8:02     1:45:04
375   Joe Medved             M3539       78/241    8:02     1:45:05
376   Chris Lucia            M3539       79/241    8:02     1:45:06
377   Michelle Norris        F4044        3/140    8:02     1:45:09
378   Kent Hurley            M3034       63/240    8:02     1:45:10
379   Jessica Lencke         F1519         2/23    8:02     1:45:10
380   Jack Carr              M5054        12/83    8:02     1:45:10
381   Brian Brown            M4044       47/217    8:02     1:45:10
382   Matt Milholen          M2529       58/200    8:02     1:45:11
383   Paul Roman             M4044       48/217    8:02     1:45:12
384   Lisa Dicarlo           F2024       11/136    8:03     1:45:15
385   Mitch Bulas            M3539       80/241    8:03     1:45:15
386   Matthew Johnson        M3034       64/240    8:03     1:45:18
387   Todd Callais           M2529       59/200    8:03     1:45:23
388   John Baldea            M2529       60/200    8:03     1:45:23
389   Thomas Tuohy           M5054        13/83    8:03     1:45:24
390   Trish Carr             F3539       10/192    8:03     1:45:24
391   Andy Jones             M6064         1/18    8:03     1:45:26
392   David Reed             M4044       49/217    8:04     1:45:31
393   Mark Laufersweiler     M4044       50/217    8:04     1:45:31
394   Grant Foreman          M2529       61/200    8:04     1:45:32
395   Mike Gorski            M4044       51/217    8:04     1:45:37
396   Eli Cummons            M1519         5/13    8:05     1:45:42
397   David Kozman           M3034       65/240    8:05     1:45:43
398   Christie Wearly        F2024       12/136    8:05     1:45:44
399   Jeni Prosperi          F2024       13/136    8:05     1:45:49
400   Wendy Mcclellan        F2529       15/246    8:05     1:45:50
401   Jeffrey Yoest          M4549       27/145    8:05     1:45:51
402   Matthew Lerch          M4044       52/217    8:05     1:45:51
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403   Mary Jenkins           F4044        4/140    8:06     1:45:57
404   Bob Bauer              M5054        14/83    8:06     1:45:59
405   Betsy Zoladz           F2529       16/246    8:06     1:46:03
406   Patty Johnson          F3034       21/231    8:06     1:46:03
407   Max Smith              M2529       62/200    8:06     1:46:03
408   David Barnes           M4549       28/145    8:06     1:46:07
409   Erik Hustak            M2024        24/67    8:07     1:46:12
410   Vincent Schuler        M2024        25/67    8:07     1:46:12
411   Jenny Griffo           F2024       14/136    8:07     1:46:13
412   Thomas Ruby            M4549       29/145    8:07     1:46:15
413   Jennifer Walker        F3034       22/231    8:07     1:46:19
414   Robert Corron          M2529       63/200    8:07     1:46:20
415   Chris Downing          M3539       81/241    8:08     1:46:24
416   Elizabeth Booth        F2529       17/246    8:08     1:46:26
417   Patty Schimmoeller     F3539       11/192    8:08     1:46:27
418   Richard Wiet           M2529       64/200    8:08     1:46:29
419   Rodney Borah           M2529       65/200    8:08     1:46:29
420   Tony Garrison          M3034       66/240    8:08     1:46:30
421   Andrea Hill            F2529       18/246    8:08     1:46:33
422   Greg Tordoff           M3034       67/240    8:09     1:46:34
423   Valerie Renzelman      F3034       23/231    8:09     1:46:40
424   Frank Spencer          M4044       53/217    8:09     1:46:44
425   Gina Geosano           F2024       15/136    8:09     1:46:45
426   Albert  chip Bruchac   M5559         7/45    8:10     1:46:48
427   Rosanne Lair           F3539       12/192    8:10     1:46:49
428   Jonathan Fausey        M3539       82/241    8:10     1:46:51
429   Mark Gormley           M3034       68/240    8:10     1:46:51
430   Brian Fangman          M2024        26/67    8:10     1:46:52
431   John Donatelli         M3034       69/240    8:10     1:46:56
432   Eric Janson            M2529       66/200    8:10     1:46:57
433   Jack Wellmerling       M4044       54/217    8:10     1:46:59
434   Mark Hancock           M5054        15/83    8:10     1:46:59
435   Timothy Gaunt          M2529       67/200    8:11     1:47:00
436   Caroline Schmidt       F2529       19/246    8:11     1:47:04
437   Ben Grant              M2529       68/200    8:11     1:47:06
438   April Jones            F3539       13/192    8:11     1:47:09
439   Todd Goehring          M3539       83/241    8:11     1:47:10
440   Brian Martz            M3539       84/241    8:11     1:47:12
441   Karen Crane            F4549        1/100    8:12     1:47:15
442   Bridget Onders         F4044        5/140    8:12     1:47:15
443   Mary Tebeau            F3539       14/192    8:12     1:47:20
444   Jim Campbell           M2529       69/200    8:12     1:47:20
445   Clare Brofford         F3034       24/231    8:12     1:47:21
446   William Doerr          M4044       55/217    8:12     1:47:22
447   Stefan Von Zastrow     M3539       85/241    8:12     1:47:23
448   David Lang             M1519         6/13    8:12     1:47:23
449   Hillary Rinehardt      F3539       15/192    8:12     1:47:24
450   Michael Mccune         M4549       30/145    8:12     1:47:25
451   Spencer Conte          M0114          2/3    8:13     1:47:29
452   Joe Novicky            M4044       56/217    8:13     1:47:29
453   Robert Garechana       M2529       70/200    8:13     1:47:31
454   Brad Williams          M4549       31/145    8:13     1:47:31
455   Steve Wolf             M4044       57/217    8:13     1:47:32
456   Brad Barboza           M3539       86/241    8:13     1:47:32
457   Mo Henning             M5054        16/83    8:13     1:47:33
458   Mark Mitchell          M4044       58/217    8:13     1:47:34
459   Don Burdette           M2024        27/67    8:13     1:47:36
460   Chris Dughman          M5054        17/83    8:13     1:47:37
461   Robin Donahey          F4549        2/100    8:14     1:47:39
462   Robert Jr. Zamary      M3539       87/241    8:14     1:47:48
463   Annie Laufersweiler    F3539       16/192    8:14     1:47:49
464   Sharon Zimmerman       F3034       25/231    8:14     1:47:51
465   Carmen Babcock         F3034       26/231    8:14     1:47:52
466   Jim Dunnan             M4044       59/217    8:15     1:47:52
467   Cathy Dunnan           F3539       17/192    8:15     1:47:53
468   Sally Sligar           F4549        3/100    8:15     1:47:53
469   Jim Wells              M4044       60/217    8:15     1:47:58
470   J. Jones               M3034       70/240    8:15     1:47:59
471   Justin Ristau          M2529       71/200    8:15     1:48:00
472   Jennifer Repasky       F3034       27/231    8:15     1:48:01
473   Craig Grant            M3539       88/241    8:15     1:48:03
474   Charles Stanton        M5054        18/83    8:15     1:48:03
475   Kevin Deweese          M2529       72/200    8:15     1:48:04
476   Lyman Brown            M3539       89/241    8:16     1:48:07
477   Scott Hall             M2529       73/200    8:16     1:48:07
478   Gary Bevington         M5054        19/83    8:16     1:48:08
479   Greg Kuhlman           M3539       90/241    8:16     1:48:08
480   Renee Thornton         F2024       16/136    8:16     1:48:08
481   Gregory Schulte        M3034       71/240    8:16     1:48:09
482   Ricky Tippie           M2024        28/67    8:16     1:48:10
483   Chris Jackson          M2529       74/200    8:16     1:48:11
484   Paula Campagni         F3034       28/231    8:16     1:48:11
485   Dave Waitkus           M4549       32/145    8:16     1:48:12
486   Clark Swanson          M              2/5    8:16     1:48:13
487   Eric Hicks             M4044       61/217    8:16     1:48:17
488   Ram Rajadhyaksha       M2529       75/200    8:17     1:48:19
489   Willa Hekman           F5054         2/49    8:17     1:48:19
490   Melissa Jischke        F2529       20/246    8:17     1:48:20
491   Carrie Preston         F2529       21/246    8:17     1:48:21
492   David Garrison         M4549       33/145    8:17     1:48:21
493   Kristi Kaparos         F3034       29/231    8:17     1:48:24
494   Jeffrey Baldwin        M3034       72/240    8:17     1:48:25
495   Julie Robbins          F3539       18/192    8:17     1:48:26
496   Gus Moore              M3034       73/240    8:17     1:48:27
497   Douglas Jones          M3539       91/241    8:17     1:48:28
498   Kevin Kale             M2529       76/200    8:17     1:48:28
499   Stephanie Wade         F1519         3/23    8:17     1:48:29
500   Tom Baxter             M5559         8/45    8:17     1:48:29
501   Mike Vincent           M3034       74/240    8:17     1:48:30
502   Mark L'ecuyer          M4549       34/145    8:18     1:48:33
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503   Stephanie Iacono       F3034       30/231    8:18     1:48:34
504   Laurie Stevens         F2529       22/246    8:18     1:48:34
505   Emily Gerber           F3034       31/231    8:18     1:48:34
506   Barry Youse            M4044       62/217    8:18     1:48:36
507   Mark Wilcox            M4044       63/217    8:18     1:48:36
508   Jim Dewille            M5054        20/83    8:18     1:48:37
509   Amy Stojakovich        F2529       23/246    8:18     1:48:38
510   Beth Gettig            F2529       24/246    8:18     1:48:42
511   Kris Engstrom          M3034       75/240    8:19     1:48:47
512   Brian Anderson         M3034       76/240    8:19     1:48:48
513   Mike Taylor            M3539       92/241    8:19     1:48:49
514   Megan Martinelli       F2529       25/246    8:19     1:48:50
515   B Stapleton            M4044       64/217    8:19     1:48:50
516   Christian Zimmerman    M3034       77/240    8:19     1:48:51
517   Michael Streng         M2529       77/200    8:19     1:48:51
518   Gini Weber             F2529       26/246    8:19     1:48:51
519   Greg Bertison          M3539       93/241    8:19     1:48:52
520   Brian Saul             M4044       65/217    8:19     1:48:52
521   Vic Saylor             M4549       35/145    8:19     1:48:53
522   Kurt Stelzer           M3539       94/241    8:19     1:48:53
523   Don Rozmarin           M4549       36/145    8:19     1:48:55
524   Kira Krombach          F2024       17/136    8:19     1:48:56
525   John Recker            M3034       78/240    8:19     1:48:57
526   Chad Readler           M3034       79/240    8:19     1:48:57
527   Lori Siefer            F2024       18/136    8:20     1:48:58
528   Kyle Gephart           M2529       78/200    8:20     1:48:58
529   Charlie Cunningham     M4549       37/145    8:20     1:48:58
530   Jaime Estok            F1519         4/23    8:20     1:48:59
531   Donald Hammond         M7074          1/3    8:20     1:48:59
532   Ron Lester             M4549       38/145    8:20     1:49:02
533   Daryl Denham           M3539       95/241    8:20     1:49:05
534   Roger Quimby           M5054        21/83    8:20     1:49:05
535   Russ Martin            M4549       39/145    8:20     1:49:06
536   Mark Leatherman        M3539       96/241    8:20     1:49:07
537   Brent Stark            M3034       80/240    8:20     1:49:07
538   Randall Ross           M4044       66/217    8:20     1:49:08
539   Whitney Hastwell       F2529       27/246    8:20     1:49:09
540   Ron Cugino             M2529       79/200    8:20     1:49:10
541   Valerie Hamilton       F3539       19/192    8:21     1:49:11
542   Rich Dawson            M3539       97/241    8:21     1:49:12
543   Leah Fickell           F2529       28/246    8:21     1:49:14
544   Steve Kahan            M3539       98/241    8:21     1:49:15
545   Debbie Long            F3539       20/192    8:21     1:49:15
546   Laurie Mancuso         F4044        6/140    8:21     1:49:18
547   Matthew Hintz          M3034       81/240    8:21     1:49:20
548   Charles Rodenfels      M4549       40/145    8:21     1:49:22
549   Darrell Fletcher       M3539       99/241    8:21     1:49:22
550   Mike Lyons             M5559         9/45    8:21     1:49:23
551   Amy Morrisey           F2529       29/246    8:22     1:49:24
552   Jennifer Ellsworth     F2529       30/246    8:22     1:49:25
553   Mariza Reyes           F2529       31/246    8:22     1:49:25
554   Katharine Pertner      F2529       32/246    8:22     1:49:25
555   Heather Follmer        F3034       32/231    8:22     1:49:29
556   Sean Mcglone           M2529       80/200    8:22     1:49:32
557   Evelin Lauk            F2024       19/136    8:22     1:49:33
558   Ken Tucker             M3539      100/241    8:22     1:49:33
559   Delvin Hakshan         M2529       81/200    8:22     1:49:35
560   Laura Hagy             F3034       33/231    8:22     1:49:37
561   Chris Renard           M3034       82/240    8:23     1:49:37
562   Jessica Grossenbacher  F2024       20/136    8:23     1:49:37
563   T. Ward Ii             M3539      101/241    8:23     1:49:38
564   Greg Grabovac          M3539      102/241    8:23     1:49:38
565   Caroline Neubig        F3539       21/192    8:23     1:49:39
566   Joshua Berry           M2529       82/200    8:23     1:49:40
567   Hugh Rakston           M2529       83/200    8:23     1:49:40
568   Shane Fulton           M3034       83/240    8:23     1:49:43
569   Donald Raake           M4044       67/217    8:23     1:49:43
570   Lisa Kilbane           F3539       22/192    8:23     1:49:48
571   John Hatch             M4044       68/217    8:24     1:49:50
572   Keith Hamilton         M4549       41/145    8:24     1:49:52
573   Brent Lacount          M2529       84/200    8:24     1:49:52
574   Glenn Miller           M4549       42/145    8:24     1:49:55
575   Susan Sugar            F3539       23/192    8:24     1:49:55
576   Brandon Dupler         M3034       84/240    8:24     1:49:55
577   Douglas Stafford       M4549       43/145    8:24     1:49:57
578   Christopher Stafford   M1519         7/13    8:24     1:49:58
579   Gary Williamson        M5559        10/45    8:24     1:49:58
580   Michael Ulery          M3539      103/241    8:24     1:49:58
581   Paul Haaga             M2024        29/67    8:24     1:49:58
582   Daniel Kurz            M3034       85/240    8:24     1:49:58
583   Todd Sebert            M3034       86/240    8:24     1:49:59
584   Brooke Warehime        M2529       85/200    8:24     1:50:00
585   Court Lease            M4549       44/145    8:24     1:50:00
586   Doug Reusser           M3034       87/240    8:25     1:50:03
587   Steven Wilson          M4044       69/217    8:25     1:50:04
588   Kevin Lewis            M3539      104/241    8:25     1:50:05
589   Koren Jones            F2024       21/136    8:25     1:50:06
590   Tim Witte              M4044       70/217    8:25     1:50:07
591   Zack Howard            M2529       86/200    8:25     1:50:08
592   Andres Velez           M4044       71/217    8:25     1:50:10
593   Sean Devlin            M3034       88/240    8:25     1:50:11
594   Jeffrey House          M4549       45/145    8:25     1:50:11
595   Joe Callahan           M3034       89/240    8:25     1:50:12
596   Ron Dukes              M4549       46/145    8:25     1:50:13
597   Michael Martin         M4549       47/145    8:25     1:50:14
598   Scott Davis            M3539      105/241    8:25     1:50:15
599   Michael Taylor         M3539      106/241    8:25     1:50:15
600   Kirk Herbstreit        M              3/5    8:25     1:50:15
601   Jared Zwick            M2529       87/200    8:25     1:50:16
602   Joy Davis              F3539       24/192    8:25     1:50:16
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603   George Smith           M5054        22/83    8:25     1:50:16
604   Chris Budwig           M4044       72/217    8:26     1:50:16
605   Cheryl Fox             F3539       25/192    8:26     1:50:16
606   Erika Reinemeyer       F2529       33/246    8:26     1:50:17
607   Matt Hunnell           M4044       73/217    8:26     1:50:19
608   Adam Maxwell           M3034       90/240    8:26     1:50:19
609   Kevin Wong             M4044       74/217    8:26     1:50:21
610   Steve Brooks           M3539      107/241    8:26     1:50:21
611   Julie Quelette         F2024       22/136    8:26     1:50:21
612   Bob Waterman           M4549       48/145    8:26     1:50:22
613   Robert Keating         M3539      108/241    8:26     1:50:22
614   Katie Jess             F2024       23/136    8:26     1:50:22
615   Jeanne Pettinichi      F4044        7/140    8:26     1:50:22
616   Stephanie Taylor       F2529       34/246    8:26     1:50:22
617   Michael Cleary         M5054        23/83    8:26     1:50:23
618   Melody Green           F2529       35/246    8:26     1:50:24
619   Sarah Pilsner          F2529       36/246    8:26     1:50:24
620   Michael Doran          M3539      109/241    8:26     1:50:25
621   Daniel Cook            M6064         2/18    8:26     1:50:26
622   George Gulu            F4549        4/100    8:26     1:50:27
623   Paul Tingley           M4044       75/217    8:26     1:50:27
624   Herb Gillen            M3539      110/241    8:26     1:50:28
625   David Kaufman          M4549       49/145    8:27     1:50:33
626   Helmut Berthold        M3539      111/241    8:27     1:50:34
627   Carrie Keaveney        F3034       34/231    8:27     1:50:35
628   Haley Ellis            F3034       35/231    8:27     1:50:35
629   Frank Agin             M4044       76/217    8:27     1:50:35
630   Shelly Marks           F3034       36/231    8:27     1:50:38
631   Karl Hanf              M3539      112/241    8:27     1:50:39
632   William Mahon          M3539      113/241    8:27     1:50:40
633   Alison Leibold         F2024       24/136    8:27     1:50:40
634   Cecil Richmond         M4044       77/217    8:27     1:50:42
635   Chris Noble            M4549       50/145    8:28     1:50:43
636   David Alexander        M3539      114/241    8:28     1:50:45
637   Nancy Mckiernan        F4044        8/140    8:28     1:50:49
638   Catie Kopischke        F2529       37/246    8:28     1:50:51
639   Jim Coleman            M3539      115/241    8:28     1:50:52
640   Tara Merritt           F2529       38/246    8:28     1:50:54
641   Renee Smith            F4044        9/140    8:29     1:50:56
642   David Bellian          M3034       91/240    8:29     1:50:57
643   Holly Young            F2529       39/246    8:29     1:50:58
644   Shawn Miller           F2024       25/136    8:29     1:50:58
645   Sarah Johns            F2024       26/136    8:29     1:50:59
646   Mary Mchugh            F4044       10/140    8:29     1:51:00
647   Michael Pione          M2529       88/200    8:29     1:51:02
648   Shannon Johnson        F2529       40/246    8:29     1:51:04
649   Mike Brokaw            M2024        30/67    8:29     1:51:04
650   Paul Wise              M6064         3/18    8:29     1:51:04
651   Mark Wilken                           0/0    8:29     1:51:05
652   Doug Leavitt           M4044       78/217    8:29     1:51:06
653   John Banford           M3539      116/241    8:29     1:51:07
654   Michael Boedeker       M2529       89/200    8:30     1:51:11
655   Lea Stretch            F2024       27/136    8:30     1:51:14
656   Emily Wack             F2529       41/246    8:30     1:51:16
657   Greg Roberts           M3034       92/240    8:30     1:51:17
658   Elizabeth Dudley       F4044       11/140    8:30     1:51:17
659   Delbert Rockle         M5559        11/45    8:30     1:51:17
660   Richard Wildermuth     M2529       90/200    8:30     1:51:17
661   Jennifer Lewis         F3034       37/231    8:30     1:51:18
662   David Joseph           M2024        31/67    8:30     1:51:20
663   Steve Kincer           M4044       79/217    8:30     1:51:20
664   Brad Perkins           M4044       80/217    8:30     1:51:20
665   Carl Meier             M2529       91/200    8:30     1:51:20
666   Greg Roberto           M2529       92/200    8:30     1:51:21
667   Robert Forney          M4549       51/145    8:31     1:51:22
668   Joe Reidy              M4549       52/145    8:31     1:51:23
669   Kelly Robinson         F3034       38/231    8:31     1:51:23
670   Rick Neybert           M4044       81/217    8:31     1:51:27
671   Christopher Cook       M4044       82/217    8:31     1:51:28
672   Jennifer Bunker        F3034       39/231    8:31     1:51:28
673   Chris Smith            M3539      117/241    8:31     1:51:29
674   Robert Dunn            M3539      118/241    8:31     1:51:29
675   Richard Dickerson      M4549       53/145    8:31     1:51:30
676   Paul Snyder            M4044       83/217    8:31     1:51:30
677   Juan Stafford          M3034       93/240    8:31     1:51:31
678   Krista Dugosh          F3539       26/192    8:31     1:51:32
679   Jocelyn Peterson       F3539       27/192    8:31     1:51:33
680   Linda Bosch            F3539       28/192    8:31     1:51:33
681   Lynn Straker           F4549        5/100    8:31     1:51:34
682   Meredith Kelly         F3034       40/231    8:32     1:51:36
683   Kendall Shonkwiler     F3539       29/192    8:32     1:51:37
684   Shawn Kelley           M3539      119/241    8:32     1:51:41
685   Neil Bakker            M4044       84/217    8:32     1:51:42
686   Brenda Detty           F3539       30/192    8:32     1:51:43
687   Cheryl Andrews-Popyak  F4044       12/140    8:32     1:51:44
688   Bryan Wright           M3539      120/241    8:32     1:51:45
689   Scott Grundei          M3034       94/240    8:32     1:51:45
690   Barry Montrose         M4044       85/217    8:32     1:51:45
691   Ben Chenoweth          M2529       93/200    8:32     1:51:47
692   Jim Bibler             M3539      121/241    8:32     1:51:47
693   Carol Wildermuth       F2529       42/246    8:32     1:51:47
694   Ronald Thornbury       M4044       86/217    8:33     1:51:48
695   Kirby Hasseman         M3034       95/240    8:33     1:51:48
696   Gregory Stitz          M4549       54/145    8:33     1:51:50
697   Jack Debaar            M5054        24/83    8:33     1:51:50
698   Tom Chodzin            M4549       55/145    8:33     1:51:54
699   Kristi Crabaugh        F2024       28/136    8:33     1:51:55
700   Marty Post             F4044       13/140    8:33     1:51:55
701   Maggie Bull            F3539       31/192    8:33     1:51:56
702   Marc Dinopoulos        M3539      122/241    8:33     1:51:58
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703   Christine Schlegel     F3034       41/231    8:33     1:51:59
704   Mark Morris            M4044       87/217    8:34     1:52:02
705   Thomas Biblewski       M5054        25/83    8:34     1:52:02
706   Mark Solomon           M3539      123/241    8:34     1:52:02
707   Tim Evancho            M4044       88/217    8:34     1:52:04
708   Richard Lesnansky      M5054        26/83    8:34     1:52:04
709   Chris Cunningham       M3034       96/240    8:34     1:52:05
710   Jeanne Bascuk          F3539       32/192    8:34     1:52:08
711   John Vanderkooi        M4549       56/145    8:34     1:52:08
712   Jerry Vanderkooi       M4044       89/217    8:34     1:52:08
713   Chris Staker           M3539      124/241    8:34     1:52:09
714   Janet Krumm            F3539       33/192    8:34     1:52:09
715   Ron Lieser             M4549       57/145    8:34     1:52:11
716   Jack Kreber            M3539      125/241    8:34     1:52:11
717   Michael Marcus         M4044       90/217    8:34     1:52:13
718   Roger Sugarman         M5054        27/83    8:34     1:52:13
719   Will Fleshman          M4549       58/145    8:34     1:52:13
720   Scott Dixon            M4044       91/217    8:35     1:52:14
721   Jeff Geisbuhler        M2529       94/200    8:35     1:52:14
722   Douglas Metz           M4549       59/145    8:35     1:52:15
723   Lorah Balzer           F4549        6/100    8:35     1:52:18
724   Anette Bryan           F2024       29/136    8:35     1:52:20
725   Lumumba Mccord         M3034       97/240    8:35     1:52:20
726   Stephanie Darnell      F3034       42/231    8:35     1:52:21
727   Jason Oraker           M2529       95/200    8:35     1:52:27
728   Kyle Wills             M1519         8/13    8:35     1:52:27
729   Joe Okuley             M3539      126/241    8:36     1:52:31
730   Christine Myerholtz    F3034       43/231    8:36     1:52:32
731   Robin Hoke             F4044       14/140    8:36     1:52:33
732   Ed Griffiths           M3034       98/240    8:36     1:52:33
733   Craig Schorling        M3034       99/240    8:36     1:52:34
734   Timothy Roach          M3539      127/241    8:36     1:52:36
735   Paul Wolf              M3539      128/241    8:36     1:52:36
736   Erin Gay               F3539       34/192    8:36     1:52:36
737   Eric Miller            M5054        28/83    8:36     1:52:37
738   Katie Jones            F2024       30/136    8:36     1:52:37
739   Rick Steele            M2529       96/200    8:36     1:52:38
740   Dennis Dils            M4044       92/217    8:36     1:52:39
741   Donna Geswein          F3539       35/192    8:36     1:52:39
742   David Ridenhour        M2024        32/67    8:36     1:52:40
743   Anthony Earp           M2024        33/67    8:37     1:52:40
744   Jeffrey Lenczowski     M2529       97/200    8:37     1:52:41
745   Jacob Sukosd           M2024        34/67    8:37     1:52:42
746   Rick Armstrong         M3034      100/240    8:37     1:52:42
747   Heidi Wagner           F2529       43/246    8:37     1:52:43
748   Scott Grace            M2529       98/200    8:37     1:52:44
749   Scott Heise            M3034      101/240    8:37     1:52:46
750   Rob Plesich            M2024        35/67    8:37     1:52:46
751   Paul Wai               M3034      102/240    8:37     1:52:47
752   Scott Fox              M3539      129/241    8:37     1:52:48
753   Raymond Martin         M4044       93/217    8:37     1:52:48
754   Sara Lentz             F2024       31/136    8:37     1:52:50
755   Scott Koelbel          M3539      130/241    8:37     1:52:51
756   Jennifer Sanderow      F3034       44/231    8:37     1:52:52
757   Rachel Li              F2024       32/136    8:37     1:52:53
758   Mike Derringer         M3539      131/241    8:38     1:52:56
759   Steve Mills            M4044       94/217    8:38     1:52:58
760   Timothy Tulloss        M2024        36/67    8:38     1:52:59
761   Lynn Hoover            F3539       36/192    8:38     1:52:59
762   Marissa Martin         F2024       33/136    8:38     1:52:59
763   Caroline Rankin        F3539       37/192    8:38     1:53:00
764   Kyrsten Randles        F3034       45/231    8:38     1:53:00
765   Jeffrey Domingus       M4549       60/145    8:38     1:53:01
766   Sean Rice              M3539      132/241    8:38     1:53:02
767   Allison Dreyer         F2024       34/136    8:38     1:53:03
768   Dan Kaufman            M4549       61/145    8:39     1:53:07
769   Stephen Estelle        M3034      103/240    8:39     1:53:08
770   Patrick Fath           M3539      133/241    8:39     1:53:09
771   Wendy Bower            F2529       44/246    8:39     1:53:11
772   Robin Ruf              F4549        7/100    8:39     1:53:14
773   Christopher Hart       M3034      104/240    8:39     1:53:17
774   Thomas Mcmahon         M5054        29/83    8:39     1:53:17
775   Kevin Gieg             M3539      134/241    8:39     1:53:18
776   Sarah Hennessey        F3539       38/192    8:39     1:53:19
777   Ben Niebauer           M2529       99/200    8:40     1:53:21
778   Michael Dingeldein     M2529      100/200    8:40     1:53:23
779   Wendy Morrison         F3034       46/231    8:40     1:53:23
780   Robert Golden          M3034      105/240    8:40     1:53:28
781   Kerry Sullivan         F3034       47/231    8:40     1:53:32
782   Dave Torick            M2529      101/200    8:41     1:53:35
783   Nora Farrel            F2529       45/246    8:41     1:53:36
784   Jason Mcvay            M2529      102/200    8:41     1:53:36
785   Andrew Hall            M3539      135/241    8:41     1:53:36
786   David Goodban          M5559        12/45    8:41     1:53:41
787   Douglas Buck           M4044       95/217    8:41     1:53:41
788   Brandon Miller         M3034      106/240    8:41     1:53:42
789   Kenneth Hoecker        M4549       62/145    8:41     1:53:43
790   Dale Merkel            M4044       96/217    8:41     1:53:44
791   Roger King             M5559        13/45    8:41     1:53:46
792   Brock Schnitzer        M3034      107/240    8:42     1:53:47
793   Andrew Mccauley        M3034      108/240    8:42     1:53:47
794   Melissa Sponseller     F2529       46/246    8:42     1:53:49
795   Bill Drake             M4549       63/145    8:42     1:53:49
796   Raymond Hernandez      M2529      103/200    8:42     1:53:52
797   Colleen Curry          F3539       39/192    8:42     1:53:52
798   Tracy Romig            F3539       40/192    8:42     1:53:54
799   Kenneth Richards       M3539      136/241    8:42     1:53:56
800   Carlee Clark           F2529       47/246    8:42     1:53:57
801   Paul Ellwood           M2529      104/200    8:42     1:53:57
802   Michael Merna          M3539      137/241    8:42     1:53:58
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803   Sherri Nelson          F3034       48/231    8:42     1:53:59
804   Dan Schultz            M5054        30/83    8:42     1:53:59
805   Amy Gravengaard        F2529       48/246    8:43     1:54:00
806   Michele Riley          F3034       49/231    8:43     1:54:00
807   Courtenay Halliday     F3034       50/231    8:43     1:54:00
808   Steve Kubinski         M3034      109/240    8:43     1:54:02
809   Aimee Kamer            F3034       51/231    8:43     1:54:03
810   John Davis             M3539      138/241    8:43     1:54:03
811   Brianne Veit           F2024       35/136    8:43     1:54:05
812   Aaron Post             M2529      105/200    8:43     1:54:07
813   David Crane            M2024        37/67    8:43     1:54:07
814   Ann Wilkins Jefferson  F3034       52/231    8:43     1:54:08
815   Mark Trigg             M4044       97/217    8:43     1:54:09
816   Lindsay See            F1519         5/23    8:43     1:54:09
817   Britney Beavers        F2024       36/136    8:43     1:54:09
818   Candun Griffin         M2024        38/67    8:43     1:54:10
819   Kristin Harvey         F2024       37/136    8:43     1:54:11
820   Stephanie Smith        F2529       49/246    8:43     1:54:12
821   Chris Jellen           M2024        39/67    8:44     1:54:13
822   Laura Wine             F2024       38/136    8:44     1:54:13
823   Kristen Watts          F3034       53/231    8:44     1:54:13
824   Marianne Mcdermott     F3539       41/192    8:44     1:54:14
825   Margaret Mullen        F4044       15/140    8:44     1:54:14
826   Marvin Miller Ii       M3539      139/241    8:44     1:54:14
827   Tony Degennaro         M4549       64/145    8:44     1:54:16
828   Brian Larrimer         M2024        40/67    8:44     1:54:17
829   Marianne Beshara       F2529       50/246    8:44     1:54:18
830   Brad Van Hoose         M4044       98/217    8:44     1:54:19
831   Aaron Enfinger         M2529      106/200    8:44     1:54:21
832   Frank Duff Jr.         M4549       65/145    8:44     1:54:21
833   Donna Kraft            F4044       16/140    8:44     1:54:22
834   Megan Boiarsky         F2529       51/246    8:44     1:54:25
835   Bryan Davis            M3034      110/240    8:45     1:54:26
836   Deborah Pickrel        F2529       52/246    8:45     1:54:27
837   David Phillips         M4044       99/217    8:45     1:54:28
838   Jason Job              M2024        41/67    8:45     1:54:29
839   Jessica Flaherty       F3034       54/231    8:45     1:54:29
840   Lauren Bowden          F2529       53/246    8:45     1:54:30
841   Kevin Lewis            M2024        42/67    8:45     1:54:30
842   Patricia Puchalski     F5559         2/32    8:45     1:54:30
843   Timothy Manion         M3034      111/240    8:45     1:54:31
844   Molly Maloney          F2529       54/246    8:45     1:54:31
845   Christof Ruhfaut       M4044      100/217    8:45     1:54:32
846   Scott Norman           M3539      140/241    8:45     1:54:32
847   Kimberly Kellermann    F2529       55/246    8:45     1:54:32
848   Susan Kreiner          F4549        8/100    8:45     1:54:33
849   Margaret Vollmer       F4549        9/100    8:45     1:54:33
850   Heidi Wertenberger     F3539       42/192    8:45     1:54:34
851   John Flinn             M4044      101/217    8:45     1:54:36
852   Matthew Tosi           M3034      112/240    8:45     1:54:38
853   Lynn Tosi              F3034       55/231    8:46     1:54:39
854   David Proudfoot        M4549       66/145    8:46     1:54:39
855   Maria Cook             F3034       56/231    8:46     1:54:40
856   Lisa Hartig            F3034       57/231    8:46     1:54:40
857   Kristin Braun          F2024       39/136    8:46     1:54:41
858   Maren Bennett          F2024       40/136    8:46     1:54:41
859   Larkspur Carrool       F2024       41/136    8:46     1:54:43
860   Marc Meech             M4044      102/217    8:46     1:54:43
861   Jennifer Skinner       F2529       56/246    8:46     1:54:44
862   Natalie Gray           F3034       58/231    8:46     1:54:45
863   Ellen Brosius          F2024       42/136    8:46     1:54:47
864   Jeff Hinckley          M5054        31/83    8:46     1:54:47
865   Steven Moeller         M3539      141/241    8:46     1:54:49
866   Martin Turner          M5054        32/83    8:46     1:54:49
867   Elizabeth Wollmuth     F3539       43/192    8:46     1:54:49
868   Terry Dillon           M3539      142/241    8:47     1:54:54
869   Jenny Foster           F4549       10/100    8:47     1:55:00
870   Roger Riggs            M4044      103/217    8:47     1:55:01
871   Bernie Ostrowski       M4549       67/145    8:47     1:55:03
872   Erica Forrest          F2529       57/246    8:47     1:55:03
873   John Walters           M3034      113/240    8:47     1:55:03
874   Susan Ward             F5054         3/49    8:47     1:55:03
875   Curtis Lindeman        M5054        33/83    8:47     1:55:04
876   Thomas Kaczmarek       M3034      114/240    8:47     1:55:04
877   Amanda Lienau          F2024       43/136    8:48     1:55:05
878   Elva Lewis-Simpson     F              1/3    8:48     1:55:06
879   Carrie Kline           F2529       58/246    8:48     1:55:07
880   Ed Brownlee            M3539      143/241    8:48     1:55:08
881   Tom Holquist           M3034      115/240    8:48     1:55:09
882   Dennis Johnson         M4044      104/217    8:48     1:55:10
883   James Fennell          M3034      116/240    8:48     1:55:13
884   John Lovell            M4044      105/217    8:48     1:55:14
885   Caline Villacres       F2529       59/246    8:48     1:55:14
886   Tina Mcclure           F2529       60/246    8:48     1:55:15
887   Joyce Minor            F5054         4/49    8:48     1:55:17
888   Derek Isaman           M3539      144/241    8:48     1:55:17
889   Benjamin Albrecht      M2529      107/200    8:49     1:55:19
890   Adam Clune             M2529      108/200    8:49     1:55:20
891   Jarod Wolford          M2529      109/200    8:49     1:55:21
892   Kelly Mcdermott        F1519         6/23    8:49     1:55:22
893   Michael Wiese          M4044      106/217    8:49     1:55:22
894   Rob Pannier            M4549       68/145    8:49     1:55:23
895   Lawrence Seawell       M4549       69/145    8:49     1:55:24
896   Michael Dockman        M4044      107/217    8:49     1:55:26
897   William Kerrigan       M4044      108/217    8:49     1:55:27
898   Alecia Godfrey         F2024       44/136    8:49     1:55:28
899   Marcus Boyle           M2529      110/200    8:49     1:55:28
900   Jp Moran               M2529      111/200    8:49     1:55:30
901   Elizabeth Wilson       F2024       45/136    8:50     1:55:30
902   Bob Foote              M4044      109/217    8:50     1:55:31
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903   Katie Timmins          F2529       61/246    8:50     1:55:31
904   Richard Timpone        M3539      145/241    8:50     1:55:33
905   Jeffrey Cook           M3034      117/240    8:50     1:55:35
906   Toni Elovitz           F5054         5/49    8:50     1:55:36
907   Paul Ritter            M3539      146/241    8:50     1:55:36
908   Jeffrey Roediger       M3539      147/241    8:50     1:55:37
909   Chad Kessler           M3034      118/240    8:50     1:55:37
910   Jeffrey Dhume          M3034      119/240    8:50     1:55:38
911   Malinda Susalla        F4044       17/140    8:50     1:55:42
912   Brent Paulus           M2024        43/67    8:50     1:55:42
913   Josephine Dunn         F3034       59/231    8:51     1:55:45
914   Julie Presas           F3539       44/192    8:51     1:55:46
915   Jeff Van Pelt          M3034      120/240    8:51     1:55:46
916   Terrie Stewart         F4044       18/140    8:51     1:55:46
917   Craig Sleesman         M5559        14/45    8:51     1:55:46
918   Jessica Wanstrath      F2529       62/246    8:51     1:55:47
919   Cecilia Mcdermott      F4044       19/140    8:51     1:55:48
920   Jordan Schirmer        F2024       46/136    8:51     1:55:49
921   James Flaherty         M4549       70/145    8:51     1:55:53
922   Greg Mccune            M4549       71/145    8:51     1:55:54
923   Shana Ortiz            F2529       63/246    8:51     1:55:55
924   Amanda Horning         F2529       64/246    8:52     1:55:57
925   Carl West              M4044      110/217    8:52     1:55:58
926   John Covey             M3539      148/241    8:52     1:55:59
927   Jennifer Parks         F2529       65/246    8:52     1:55:59
928   Lara Roketenetz        F2529       66/246    8:52     1:56:00
929   Joseph Hupp            M3539      149/241    8:52     1:56:01
930   Amy Wycoff             F3034       60/231    8:52     1:56:01
931   Melissa Baldwin        F3539       45/192    8:52     1:56:02
932   Brad Geduldig          M2529      112/200    8:52     1:56:02
933   Kathi Hanley           F5054         6/49    8:52     1:56:03
934   Tom Drabick            M4044      111/217    8:52     1:56:03
935   Larry Tamasovich       M4549       72/145    8:52     1:56:04
936   Sally Steinbrook       F2529       67/246    8:52     1:56:08
937   Angie Kill             F2529       68/246    8:52     1:56:09
938   Ryan Lauchard          M2529      113/200    8:53     1:56:10
939   Paul Gibson            M4549       73/145    8:53     1:56:13
940   Melissa Holden         F3034       61/231    8:53     1:56:13
941   Chris Jackson          M5054        34/83    8:53     1:56:14
942   Thomas Lemberger       M5054        35/83    8:53     1:56:14
943   Justin Shear           M2529      114/200    8:53     1:56:14
944   Cindy Vetrano          F4044       20/140    8:53     1:56:15
945   Joe Daly               M5559        15/45    8:53     1:56:16
946   Brent Thomas           M2024        44/67    8:53     1:56:18
947   Amy Gallagher          F3034       62/231    8:53     1:56:19
948   Peter Rosenthal        M3539      150/241    8:53     1:56:22
949   Greg Davies            M3539      151/241    8:53     1:56:23
950   Sarah Bove             F1519         7/23    8:53     1:56:23
951   Paul Cree              M4044      112/217    8:54     1:56:23
952   Cara Diblasi           F2024       47/136    8:54     1:56:25
953   Thomas Eckfeld         M5054        36/83    8:54     1:56:25
954   Jody Gilkerson         M3034      121/240    8:54     1:56:26
955   Jennifer Diblasi       F2024       48/136    8:54     1:56:27
956   Christian Miller       M3034      122/240    8:54     1:56:28
957   Daniel Jarc            M2024        45/67    8:54     1:56:28
958   Kym Koehler            F3539       46/192    8:54     1:56:32
959   David Duke             M5559        16/45    8:54     1:56:32
960   David Sabgik           M3034      123/240    8:54     1:56:33
961   Dave Rubadue           M5054        37/83    8:54     1:56:34
962   Hollie Collins         F2529       69/246    8:54     1:56:34
963   William Helmling       M3034      124/240    8:54     1:56:35
964   Geoff Blossom          M4044      113/217    8:54     1:56:35
965   Deanna Cumberland      F2529       70/246    8:54     1:56:35
966   Katie Halley           F3034       63/231    8:55     1:56:36
967   Karen Kasperek         F3034       64/231    8:55     1:56:37
968   John Wakelin           M3034      125/240    8:55     1:56:40
969   Chad Stucke            M3034      126/240    8:55     1:56:40
970   Cindy Bae              F3034       65/231    8:55     1:56:40
971   Luke Russell           M2529      115/200    8:55     1:56:41
972   Jeff Hampel            M4549       74/145    8:55     1:56:43
973   Jeff Towslee           M4044      114/217    8:55     1:56:43
974   Bradford Tesner        M2529      116/200    8:55     1:56:46
975   Michael Klatte         M2024        46/67    8:55     1:56:47
976   Will Haupt             M3539      152/241    8:56     1:56:50
977   Charles Delaney        M6064         4/18    8:56     1:56:51
978   Johnny Pressley        M5054        38/83    8:56     1:56:52
979   Louis Rague            M4044      115/217    8:56     1:56:53
980   Rebecca Zorich         F3034       66/231    8:56     1:56:53
981   Peter Braselton        M3034      127/240    8:56     1:56:53
982   Dawn Marinacci         F3034       67/231    8:56     1:56:54
983   Nancy Braun            F4549       11/100    8:56     1:56:54
984   Patricia Cardwell      F5559         3/32    8:56     1:56:56
985   Mike Mccraw            M4044      116/217    8:56     1:56:59
986   Melissa Pilewskie      F2024       49/136    8:56     1:56:59
987   Leanna Rock            F2529       71/246    8:56     1:57:00
988   Gary Nutter            M4549       75/145    8:57     1:57:05
989   Therese Ryckman        F4044       21/140    8:57     1:57:07
990   Charles Ruma           M3034      128/240    8:57     1:57:09
991   Cindy Tzagournis       F3034       68/231    8:57     1:57:11
992   Kimberly Orr           F2529       72/246    8:57     1:57:13
993   Tim Dorsett            M4044      117/217    8:57     1:57:14
994   Kelly Sprague          F2529       73/246    8:57     1:57:14
995   Pam Suh                F3034       69/231    8:58     1:57:16
996   Terry Leroux           M4044      118/217    8:58     1:57:17
997   Bruce Green            M4549       76/145    8:58     1:57:23
998   Marc Mangia            M4044      119/217    8:58     1:57:25
999   Brian Barnhart         M2529      117/200    8:58     1:57:26
1000  Tim Strom              M4044      120/217    8:58     1:57:26
1001  Hurricane Thompson     M5054        39/83    8:58     1:57:27
1002  Shana Johns            F2024       50/136    8:59     1:57:32
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1003  Roger Kline            M5559        17/45    8:59     1:57:33
1004  Kathy Goad             F3034       70/231    8:59     1:57:34
1005  Elizabeth Garrett      F2529       74/246    8:59     1:57:36
1006  Kevin Tuhy             M2529      118/200    8:59     1:57:37
1007  John Stelzer           M3034      129/240    8:59     1:57:37
1008  Mike Blaine            M3539      153/241    8:59     1:57:38
1009  Trina Ramsey           F4044       22/140    8:59     1:57:39
1010  Joseph Stulberg        M5559        18/45    8:59     1:57:40
1011  John Lee               M4044      121/217    8:59     1:57:41
1012  Kevin Alverson         M4044      122/217    9:00     1:57:43
1013  Michael Motts          M3539      154/241    9:00     1:57:43
1014  Ann Hatfield           F3034       71/231    9:00     1:57:43
1015  Christopher Finan      M3539      155/241    9:00     1:57:44
1016  Ann Miller             F2024       51/136    9:00     1:57:45
1017  William Heck           M4044      123/217    9:00     1:57:46
1018  Bradley Orders         M3034      130/240    9:00     1:57:47
1019  Ryan Myers             M1519         9/13    9:00     1:57:49
1020  Raymond Tesner         M5054        40/83    9:00     1:57:49
1021  Randy Fisher           M5054        41/83    9:00     1:57:50
1022  Eddie Moore            M4044      124/217    9:00     1:57:50
1023  Holly Cain             F2529       75/246    9:00     1:57:51
1024  Timothy Ritterbach     M2529      119/200    9:00     1:57:52
1025  Lindsey Webster        F2529       76/246    9:00     1:57:53
1026  Kathleen Skubak        F4549       12/100    9:00     1:57:53
1027  Jeremy Tiller          M1519        10/13    9:00     1:57:53
1028  Nicholas Villanti      M              4/5    9:00     1:57:54
1029  Donna Brenning         F5559         4/32    9:01     1:57:55
1030  Caren Foster           F3539       47/192    9:01     1:57:59
1031  Paul Ranalli           M4044      125/217    9:01     1:58:00
1032  Jeffrey Ladner         M4044      126/217    9:01     1:58:01
1033  Robert Hollingsworth   M4549       77/145    9:01     1:58:01
1034  David Shelton          M2529      120/200    9:01     1:58:03
1035  Julie Rancourt         F3034       72/231    9:01     1:58:04
1036  Kari Riebesell         F3034       73/231    9:01     1:58:04
1037  Kristen Larson         F2529       77/246    9:01     1:58:04
1038  Jim Addonizio          M3539      156/241    9:01     1:58:05
1039  Laura Flaherty         F4549       13/100    9:01     1:58:06
1040  Ann Marie Kule         F3034       74/231    9:01     1:58:07
1041  Skip Loeb              M4549       78/145    9:01     1:58:07
1042  Scott Hunt             M4044      127/217    9:01     1:58:07
1043  Jennifer Anderson      F2529       78/246    9:02     1:58:09
1044  Carla Barton           F2024       52/136    9:02     1:58:09
1045  John Mills             M3539      157/241    9:02     1:58:10
1046  Teri Roese             F3034       75/231    9:02     1:58:12
1047  Brandy Coyan           F2024       53/136    9:02     1:58:12
1048  Jamie Scott            F2529       79/246    9:02     1:58:13
1049  Kirk Phillips          M5054        42/83    9:02     1:58:13
1050  Carolyn Sparano        F4044       23/140    9:02     1:58:13
1051  Carlos Jimenez         M3034      131/240    9:02     1:58:13
1052  Stephen Bender         M2529      121/200    9:02     1:58:14
1053  Randy Oyster           M3034      132/240    9:02     1:58:15
1054  Angela Banda           F3034       76/231    9:02     1:58:16
1055  Loren Savage           M3034      133/240    9:02     1:58:17
1056  Jeffrey Milton         M2529      122/200    9:02     1:58:18
1057  Kurt Gatterdam         M4044      128/217    9:02     1:58:18
1058  Mark Bunner            M4044      129/217    9:02     1:58:18
1059  James Lang             M5054        43/83    9:02     1:58:20
1060  Pete Halpin            M3539      158/241    9:03     1:58:22
1061  Ryan Schmidt           M3539      159/241    9:03     1:58:22
1062  Karen Gorman           F4044       24/140    9:03     1:58:22
1063  Elisa Dull             F5054         7/49    9:03     1:58:26
1064  Sara Pilewskie         F2529       80/246    9:03     1:58:27
1065  Lisa Yauch             F3539       48/192    9:03     1:58:28
1066  Alison Herbstreit      F              2/3    9:03     1:58:29
1067  John Martinsen         M3539      160/241    9:03     1:58:29
1068  Wallace Sprague        M4044      130/217    9:03     1:58:30
1069  Kristen Silk           F3539       49/192    9:03     1:58:33
1070  Bridget Carty          F2529       81/246    9:04     1:58:35
1071  Tommy Byrne            M4549       79/145    9:04     1:58:35
1072  Michael Lang           M4549       80/145    9:04     1:58:35
1073  Bruce Scheer           M4549       81/145    9:04     1:58:36
1074  Susan Palleschi        F2529       82/246    9:04     1:58:38
1075  Mark Shanahan          M3034      134/240    9:04     1:58:38
1076  Andrew Durbin          M3539      161/241    9:04     1:58:40
1077  Gregory Smith          M4549       82/145    9:04     1:58:40
1078  Michael Jolin          M2529      123/200    9:04     1:58:42
1079  Rob Sharrett           M3539      162/241    9:04     1:58:44
1080  Sue Large              F4549       14/100    9:05     1:58:47
1081  Suzie Harness          F3539       50/192    9:05     1:58:49
1082  Carl Volpe             M4549       83/145    9:05     1:58:49
1083  Glen Avery             M5054        44/83    9:05     1:58:49
1084  Amber Busch-Girard     F2529       83/246    9:05     1:58:50
1085  Christian Kearney      M2529      124/200    9:05     1:58:52
1086  Madeline Shaw          F4549       15/100    9:05     1:58:52
1087  Patrick Shanahan       M3539      163/241    9:05     1:58:55
1088  Edward Ward            M5054        45/83    9:05     1:58:56
1089  Amy Marzluff           F3034       77/231    9:05     1:58:59
1090  Cherie Ryan            F3539       51/192    9:06     1:59:00
1091  David Wheeler          M3034      135/240    9:06     1:59:03
1092  Bridget Gargan         F3539       52/192    9:06     1:59:03
1093  Bill Albright          M5559        19/45    9:06     1:59:07
1094  John Cocumelli         M5054        46/83    9:06     1:59:08
1095  Todd Smith             M3539      164/241    9:06     1:59:08
1096  Christy Soncrant       F3034       78/231    9:06     1:59:09
1097  Antonio Benton         M2529      125/200    9:06     1:59:10
1098  Joel Dinkin            M4549       84/145    9:06     1:59:10
1099  Tom Krouse             M4044      131/217    9:06     1:59:10
1100  Greg Plymale           M3539      165/241    9:06     1:59:12
1101  Lynda Pivetz           F3539       53/192    9:07     1:59:14
1102  Ian Garland            M3539      166/241    9:07     1:59:17
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1103  Renee Guess            F3034       79/231    9:07     1:59:18
1104  Meghan Zornes          F2529       84/246    9:07     1:59:21
1105  Helen O'meara          F4044       25/140    9:07     1:59:21
1106  Ralph Braden           M4549       85/145    9:07     1:59:21
1107  Savannah Shurelds      F1519         8/23    9:07     1:59:22
1108  Erika Stone            F2529       85/246    9:07     1:59:23
1109  Melissa Toronto        F2529       86/246    9:07     1:59:23
1110  Joshua Hardin          M3034      136/240    9:07     1:59:26
1111  Kitty Stephens         F4044       26/140    9:08     1:59:27
1112  Jon Mcdonough          M4044      132/217    9:08     1:59:27
1113  Daniel Tuwei           M3034      137/240    9:08     1:59:29
1114  Ken Kaufman            M3034      138/240    9:08     1:59:29
1115  Carol Burlingame       F2529       87/246    9:08     1:59:29
1116  Charlene Nixon         F3539       54/192    9:08     1:59:30
1117  Erik Warren            M2024        47/67    9:08     1:59:31
1118  Jennifer Shamp         F2529       88/246    9:08     1:59:31
1119  Robert Bove            M2024        48/67    9:08     1:59:31
1120  Elizabeth Shamp        F2024       54/136    9:08     1:59:31
1121  Beth Heuerman          F3539       55/192    9:09     1:59:43
1122  Roy Shields            M4549       86/145    9:09     1:59:43
1123  Geri Valentine         F3034       80/231    9:09     1:59:43
1124  Kim Kershner           F3034       81/231    9:09     1:59:44
1125  Sherlyn Olsen          F4044       27/140    9:09     1:59:45
1126  Dw Cook                M4044      133/217    9:09     1:59:46
1127  Gary Evans             M5054        47/83    9:09     1:59:46
1128  Katie Krieger          F2529       89/246    9:09     1:59:47
1129  Donna Hutchinson       F5559         5/32    9:09     1:59:47
1130  Alison Marker          F2024       55/136    9:09     1:59:50
1131  Holly Strohm           F3034       82/231    9:09     1:59:51
1132  Ken Morckel            M5559        20/45    9:09     1:59:52
1133  Marcy Hill             F3539       56/192    9:10     1:59:54
1134  Christa Wade           F3034       83/231    9:10     1:59:55
1135  Stephen Taliaferro     M2529      126/200    9:10     1:59:55
1136  Sam Horner             M3034      139/240    9:10     1:59:57
1137  Charles Stamey         M4044      134/217    9:10     2:00:00
1138  Samantha Reineck       F2529       90/246    9:10     2:00:01
1139  Keith Robinson         M4549       87/145    9:10     2:00:01
1140  Nikki Norman           F4044       28/140    9:10     2:00:02
1141  Kimberly Moeller       F3539       57/192    9:10     2:00:03
1142  Terry Shuter           M5054        48/83    9:11     2:00:08
1143  Lisa Ballmann          F3539       58/192    9:11     2:00:08
1144  Tara Lee               F3034       84/231    9:11     2:00:09
1145  Stephan Hennard        M1519        11/13    9:11     2:00:12
1146  J. Randall Richards    M4044      135/217    9:11     2:00:15
1147  Tim Pivetz             M3034      140/240    9:11     2:00:16
1148  Erin Riebel            F3034       85/231    9:11     2:00:16
1149  Courtney Sparks        F2024       56/136    9:11     2:00:17
1150  Scott Burton           M4549       88/145    9:11     2:00:18
1151  Jane Burton            F4044       29/140    9:11     2:00:18
1152  Carlo Recinella        M3034      141/240    9:12     2:00:20
1153  Bret Adams             M4044      136/217    9:12     2:00:20
1154  Patrick Magee          M5559        21/45    9:12     2:00:21
1155  Bethany Annarino       F2529       91/246    9:12     2:00:28
1156  Greg Mistele           M3034      142/240    9:12     2:00:29
1157  Gary Ware              M3539      167/241    9:12     2:00:31
1158  Dawn Gordon            F3034       86/231    9:12     2:00:31
1159  Aaron Mckenzie         M2529      127/200    9:12     2:00:31
1160  Jennifer Browning      F3034       87/231    9:12     2:00:31
1161  Chad Lusher            M2529      128/200    9:13     2:00:34
1162  Tracey Gledhill        F3034       88/231    9:13     2:00:35
1163  John Benson            M3539      168/241    9:13     2:00:36
1164  Elizabeth Benson       F3539       59/192    9:13     2:00:36
1165  Paul Wilcox            M5559        22/45    9:13     2:00:36
1166  Peter Klingelhofer     M3034      143/240    9:13     2:00:41
1167  Teresa Vandyne         F4044       30/140    9:13     2:00:41
1168  Traci Baumann          F2529       92/246    9:13     2:00:43
1169  Zachariah Mason        M2024        49/67    9:13     2:00:43
1170  Cole Kauffman          M2024        50/67    9:14     2:00:47
1171  Zack Bosslet           M2024        51/67    9:14     2:00:50
1172  Kimberly Clavin        F2529       93/246    9:14     2:00:53
1173  Tad Williams           M4044      137/217    9:14     2:00:55
1174  Laura Mcelhaney        F3539       60/192    9:14     2:00:57
1175  Andrea Poling          F2024       57/136    9:14     2:00:57
1176  Rick Champman          M5054        49/83    9:15     2:00:58
1177  Joey Stoof             F3034       89/231    9:15     2:00:59
1178  Jennifer Tsvetkoff     F2529       94/246    9:15     2:01:01
1179  John Luck              M3539      169/241    9:15     2:01:02
1180  Tim Williams           M3539      170/241    9:15     2:01:05
1181  Reagan Parsons         M3034      144/240    9:15     2:01:07
1182  Noreen Rohda           F4044       31/140    9:15     2:01:07
1183  William Morrison       M6064         5/18    9:15     2:01:09
1184  Larisa Self            F3539       61/192    9:15     2:01:10
1185  J.r. Shumate           M3034      145/240    9:15     2:01:10
1186  Martha Nichols         F2529       95/246    9:15     2:01:11
1187  Elizabeth Allen        F4044       32/140    9:16     2:01:14
1188  Jason Amicon           M3034      146/240    9:16     2:01:16
1189  Denise Shaw            F2529       96/246    9:16     2:01:16
1190  Beverly Groth          F4044       33/140    9:16     2:01:18
1191  Jim Tinstman           M6569          1/5    9:16     2:01:18
1192  David Entsminger       M4044      138/217    9:16     2:01:21
1193  Kevin O'donnell        M3539      171/241    9:16     2:01:23
1194  Benjamin Davis         M5054        50/83    9:16     2:01:23
1195  Dave Goodall           M5054        51/83    9:17     2:01:24
1196  Ann Vetrano            F3539       62/192    9:17     2:01:24
1197  Maureen Stilwell       F4044       34/140    9:17     2:01:25
1198  Stephen Henck          M3539      172/241    9:17     2:01:26
1199  John Hastings          M5054        52/83    9:17     2:01:30
1200  Judith Black           F3539       63/192    9:17     2:01:32
1201  Steve Bernard          M4549       89/145    9:17     2:01:33
1202  Sue Budiscak           F5054         8/49    9:18     2:01:40
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1203  Debra Stubbs           F4044       35/140    9:18     2:01:40
1204  Brett Rider            M3034      147/240    9:18     2:01:42
1205  Tracy Brogddus         M4044      139/217    9:18     2:01:43
1206  Ed Weisenberger        M4549       90/145    9:18     2:01:44
1207  Mark Byard             M3539      173/241    9:18     2:01:44
1208  Mike Duffy             M3539      174/241    9:18     2:01:46
1209  Paul Konicek           M3539      175/241    9:18     2:01:47
1210  Garrett Thompson       M3034      148/240    9:18     2:01:48
1211  Brett Lieberman        M3034      149/240    9:18     2:01:49
1212  Stacy Macfarlane       F3034       90/231    9:19     2:01:52
1213  Karim Ali              M3034      150/240    9:19     2:01:54
1214  Kanny Grewal           M3539      176/241    9:19     2:01:55
1215  Richard Ruff           M4044      140/217    9:19     2:01:55
1216  Christopher Coles      M4044      141/217    9:19     2:01:56
1217  Thomas Gill            M3539      177/241    9:20     2:02:06
1218  Glenn Starr            M6064         6/18    9:20     2:02:07
1219  Kimberly Hatch         F2529       97/246    9:20     2:02:07
1220  Matt Starr             M3539      178/241    9:20     2:02:07
1221  Matthew Arthur         M2529      129/200    9:20     2:02:11
1222  Sarah Arthur           F2024       58/136    9:20     2:02:12
1223  Dale Brougher          M4549       91/145    9:20     2:02:13
1224  Pat Puhl               M2529      130/200    9:20     2:02:14
1225  Beth Pratt             F4044       36/140    9:20     2:02:14
1226  Debi Willet            F4044       37/140    9:20     2:02:15
1227  Simon Karrer           M2529      131/200    9:20     2:02:15
1228  Marcie Conkling        F2529       98/246    9:20     2:02:15
1229  Carolyn Barboza        F3539       64/192    9:20     2:02:16
1230  Sarah Yoshimura        F2024       59/136    9:20     2:02:16
1231  Juliane Barone         F2529       99/246    9:20     2:02:16
1232  Eric Curtis            M2529      132/200    9:21     2:02:19
1233  Andrea Anthony         F2529      100/246    9:21     2:02:19
1234  Sarah Hedman           F2529      101/246    9:21     2:02:19
1235  Anthony Hartley        M3539      179/241    9:21     2:02:20
1236  Dean Whaley            M2024        52/67    9:21     2:02:23
1237  Matthew Moore          M2529      133/200    9:21     2:02:26
1238  Eugene Saunders        M2024        53/67    9:21     2:02:30
1239  Marvin Hintz           M5559        23/45    9:22     2:02:30
1240  Richard Gandee         M4044      142/217    9:22     2:02:30
1241  Larry Morris           M3034      151/240    9:22     2:02:34
1242  Scott Turner           M3034      152/240    9:22     2:02:36
1243  Kelly Groomes          F2529      102/246    9:22     2:02:37
1244  Bob Kramer             M5054        53/83    9:22     2:02:39
1245  Jan Johnson            F4549       16/100    9:22     2:02:40
1246  Kim Mitchell           F2024       60/136    9:22     2:02:41
1247  Jennifer Owen          F1519         9/23    9:22     2:02:42
1248  Michele Mcteague       F3539       65/192    9:22     2:02:43
1249  David Gordon           M2529      134/200    9:23     2:02:43
1250  Martine Knisley        F4044       38/140    9:23     2:02:51
1251  Ben Garvin             M3034      153/240    9:23     2:02:51
1252  Sandra Lofton          F4044       39/140    9:23     2:02:52
1253  Michelle Deibig        F3539       66/192    9:23     2:02:52
1254  Bill Eggert            M4549       92/145    9:23     2:02:54
1255  Carol Stanley          F4549       17/100    9:24     2:02:57
1256  Victor Payne           M5054        54/83    9:24     2:02:59
1257  Beth Nortz             F5054         9/49    9:24     2:02:59
1259  Thomas Eversole        M4044      143/217    9:24     2:03:05
1260  Michael Rench          M2529      135/200    9:25     2:03:10
1261  Amy Stevenson          F3539       67/192    9:25     2:03:11
1262  Julie Wolfe            F2024       61/136    9:25     2:03:11
1263  Brian Shaw             M4549       93/145    9:25     2:03:12
1264  Jennifer Mccann        F2529      103/246    9:25     2:03:13
1265  Tracy Johnson          F2024       62/136    9:25     2:03:14
1266  Lori Jander            F3034       91/231    9:25     2:03:15
1267  Jeff Groezinger        M4549       94/145    9:25     2:03:16
1268  David Kimsey           M4549       95/145    9:25     2:03:16
1269  Pamela Norman          F4549       18/100    9:25     2:03:16
1270  Angela Norman          F2529      104/246    9:25     2:03:16
1271  Emily Moor             F2024       63/136    9:26     2:03:26
1272  Jackie Skubak          F2529      105/246    9:26     2:03:27
1273  Stephanie Bean         F3539       68/192    9:26     2:03:27
1274  Shawna Mcdonough       F2024       64/136    9:26     2:03:27
1275  Sarah Mcwhinney        F2529      106/246    9:26     2:03:29
1276  Robert Stevens         M2529      136/200    9:26     2:03:29
1277  Sara Greenlee          F3539       69/192    9:26     2:03:29
1278  Tori Short             F2529      107/246    9:26     2:03:30
1279  Andrew Martin          M2529      137/200    9:27     2:03:38
1280  Paul Mackenzie         M3539      180/241    9:27     2:03:38
1281  Michelle Benz          F3034       92/231    9:27     2:03:39
1282  Michael Passella       M2529      138/200    9:27     2:03:40
1283  Karen Beshara          F4549       19/100    9:27     2:03:42
1284  Brian Boggess          M2529      139/200    9:27     2:03:43
1285  Colleen Lykins         F2529      108/246    9:27     2:03:45
1286  Nate Fisher            M3034      154/240    9:28     2:03:49
1287  Ann Irwin              F3034       93/231    9:28     2:03:49
1288  Georgina Dodge         F4044       40/140    9:28     2:03:49
1289  Gwen Callender         F3539       70/192    9:28     2:03:50
1290  Stephen Perry          M3539      181/241    9:28     2:03:50
1291  Deborah Kitsmiller     F3034       94/231    9:28     2:03:50
1292  Mollie Woods           F2024       65/136    9:28     2:03:52
1293  Thomas Schmidt         M3539      182/241    9:28     2:03:54
1294  Katie Gabler           F2024       66/136    9:28     2:03:55
1295  Sarah Hill             F2024       67/136    9:28     2:03:57
1296  Marilyn Hundley        F4549       20/100    9:28     2:03:59
1297  Rob Deneff             M4044      144/217    9:29     2:04:01
1298  Jayme Brown            F3539       71/192    9:29     2:04:02
1299  Janet Holben           F4549       21/100    9:29     2:04:08
1300  Edward Copley          M3034      155/240    9:29     2:04:09
1301  Cheryl Lockhart        F2529      109/246    9:29     2:04:10
1302  John Kappes            M4044      145/217    9:29     2:04:13
1303  Elaine Rack            F4044       41/140    9:29     2:04:14

Generated March 24, 2026 at 11:00 PM 13/25



Capital City Half-Marathon - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1304  Chuck Thomas           M3539      183/241    9:30     2:04:22
1305  Sheryl Sevenish        F3539       72/192    9:30     2:04:22
1306  Josh Webb              M3034      156/240    9:30     2:04:23
1307  Sandi Blunt            F3539       73/192    9:30     2:04:25
1308  Randall Knutti         M4549       96/145    9:30     2:04:25
1309  Gene Kinkopf           M4044      146/217    9:30     2:04:27
1310  Amy Bargahiser         F4044       42/140    9:30     2:04:27
1311  Sara Tincher           F3539       74/192    9:31     2:04:32
1312  Kelly Jones            F3539       75/192    9:31     2:04:32
1313  Mark Renske            M2529      140/200    9:31     2:04:33
1314  James Allen            M6064         7/18    9:31     2:04:33
1315  Michael Manger         M4044      147/217    9:31     2:04:36
1316  Diana Gordon           F4549       22/100    9:31     2:04:37
1317  Stella Studer          F3034       95/231    9:31     2:04:38
1318  Lisa Gibson            F4549       23/100    9:32     2:04:43
1319  Barbara Teatsorth      F4044       43/140    9:32     2:04:46
1320  Camilla Shepherd       F4549       24/100    9:32     2:04:48
1321  Tom Kingery            M2529      141/200    9:32     2:04:49
1322  Matthew Marcum         M2529      142/200    9:32     2:04:51
1323  Lee Kerfoot            M2529      143/200    9:32     2:04:51
1324  Alan Gilhousen         M2529      144/200    9:32     2:04:52
1325  Cheryl Link            F4044       44/140    9:32     2:04:53
1326  Jaime Martin           F2529      110/246    9:33     2:04:55
1327  Steven Waterfield      M3034      157/240    9:33     2:04:55
1328  Thomas Zuesi           M3539      184/241    9:33     2:04:57
1329  George Mckinnon        M4549       97/145    9:33     2:04:59
1330  Renee Schnug           F4044       45/140    9:34     2:05:08
1331  Stacy Meyer            F2529      111/246    9:34     2:05:11
1332  Sue Daly               F5054        10/49    9:34     2:05:13
1333  Thomas Mathews         M4044      148/217    9:34     2:05:16
1334  Rick Fitch             M4549       98/145    9:34     2:05:17
1335  Laura Mcgraw           F3539       76/192    9:34     2:05:17
1336  Theresa Irwin          F2529      112/246    9:34     2:05:17
1337  Karin Elkins           F3539       77/192    9:34     2:05:17
1338  Michael Walsdorf       M4549       99/145    9:34     2:05:20
1339  Ben Jaenicke           M2024        54/67    9:35     2:05:20
1340  Liz Hamilton           F2024       68/136    9:35     2:05:21
1341  Rick Stutzman          M5054        55/83    9:35     2:05:22
1342  Linda James            F4549       25/100    9:35     2:05:23
1343  Beth Berschet          F4549       26/100    9:35     2:05:26
1344  Deborah Hamer-Williams F3539       78/192    9:35     2:05:30
1345  Michael Frommer        M3034      158/240    9:35     2:05:30
1346  Mark Marucci           M3539      185/241    9:35     2:05:30
1347  Charles Kielkopf       M6569          2/5    9:35     2:05:32
1348  Amy Graham             F3539       79/192    9:35     2:05:32
1349  David Custis           M2529      145/200    9:36     2:05:35
1350  Rhonda Wilson          F5054        11/49    9:36     2:05:35
1351  Pam Ettore             F4044       46/140    9:36     2:05:39
1352  Patricia Slone         F3034       96/231    9:36     2:05:40
1353  Darryl Reed            M4044      149/217    9:36     2:05:41
1354  Scott Sutton-Hall      M3539      186/241    9:37     2:05:47
1355  Anthony Thornton       M3034      159/240    9:37     2:05:48
1356  Bruce Marshall         M4549      100/145    9:37     2:05:51
1357  Jennifer Murnane       F3539       80/192    9:37     2:05:53
1358  Marcella Lape          F2024       69/136    9:37     2:05:53
1359  Susie Knox             F4044       47/140    9:37     2:05:56
1360  Dave Helkey            M3034      160/240    9:38     2:06:01
1361  Christy Beard          F3539       81/192    9:38     2:06:01
1362  Susan Hanselman        F2529      113/246    9:38     2:06:03
1363  Lynne Stamey           F3539       82/192    9:38     2:06:03
1364  Tamera Hawsey          F3539       83/192    9:38     2:06:03
1365  Michael Thompson       M5054        56/83    9:38     2:06:03
1366  Allen Griffiths        M5559        24/45    9:38     2:06:05
1367  Charles Paule          M5054        57/83    9:38     2:06:07
1368  Ron Schultz            M3034      161/240    9:38     2:06:10
1369  David Daiber           F3539       84/192    9:38     2:06:10
1370  Justin Rhoads          M2024        55/67    9:38     2:06:10
1371  Michael Mcphillips     M4044      150/217    9:38     2:06:11
1372  Calvin Gebhart         M5559        25/45    9:39     2:06:13
1373  Heather Sweeney        F3034       97/231    9:39     2:06:13
1374  David Rapp Ii          M3539      187/241    9:39     2:06:13
1375  Annmarie Fay           F3034       98/231    9:39     2:06:14
1376  Corey Ward             M3034      162/240    9:39     2:06:18
1377  Christina Chanda       F2529      114/246    9:39     2:06:20
1378  James Bell             M2024        56/67    9:39     2:06:22
1379  Rodney Keller          M3034      163/240    9:40     2:06:26
1380  Ken Barton             M4549      101/145    9:40     2:06:27
1381  Christian Ward         M3034      164/240    9:40     2:06:27
1382  Suzy Smith             F2024       70/136    9:40     2:06:29
1383  William Habig          M6064         8/18    9:40     2:06:30
1384  Stephanie Stradley     F2529      115/246    9:40     2:06:31
1385  Jack Thrush            M3034      165/240    9:40     2:06:31
1386  Bud Roth               M5559        26/45    9:40     2:06:31
1387  Heather Miller         F2529      116/246    9:40     2:06:35
1388  Beth Gustin            F4044       48/140    9:40     2:06:38
1389  James Roediger Jr      M3034      166/240    9:41     2:06:40
1390  Brad Brumback          M3539      188/241    9:41     2:06:41
1391  Ted Hill               M4549      102/145    9:41     2:06:42
1392  Lori Yonek             F3034       99/231    9:41     2:06:42
1393  William Early          M3034      167/240    9:41     2:06:43
1394  Erika Halliday         F3539       85/192    9:41     2:06:43
1395  Christopher Brown      M3034      168/240    9:41     2:06:48
1396  Lauren O'boyle         F3034      100/231    9:41     2:06:48
1397  Melissa Monfort        F3539       86/192    9:41     2:06:49
1398  Heather Lauderback     F3539       87/192    9:41     2:06:49
1399  Matthew Kelley         M2529      146/200    9:41     2:06:50
1400  Michael Rancourt       M3034      169/240    9:41     2:06:51
1401  Mindy Wilhite          F3034      101/231    9:41     2:06:51
1402  Matt Beaumont          M3034      170/240    9:42     2:06:55
1403  Pam Barnard            F4044       49/140    9:42     2:06:58
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1404  Julie Guinsler         F2529      117/246    9:42     2:06:59
1405  Anne Powers            F2529      118/246    9:42     2:06:59
1406  Krista Pohlman         F2529      119/246    9:42     2:06:59
1407  Todd Ware              M3539      189/241    9:42     2:07:01
1408  Dale Helmers           M4549      103/145    9:42     2:07:02
1409  Erik Robinson          M2529      147/200    9:42     2:07:02
1410  Jessica Anderson       F1519        10/23    9:42     2:07:03
1411  Jill Griffo            F2024       71/136    9:42     2:07:03
1412  Carol Brooker          F4549       27/100    9:43     2:07:05
1413  Lynn Thacker           F4044       50/140    9:43     2:07:08
1414  John Frey              M4044      151/217    9:43     2:07:12
1415  Brent Smith            M3034      171/240    9:43     2:07:12
1416  Scott Whipps           M4549      104/145    9:43     2:07:12
1417  Jennifer Farner        F3034      102/231    9:43     2:07:12
1418  Jodi Smith             F3034      103/231    9:43     2:07:12
1419  Erin Clune             F2024       72/136    9:43     2:07:13
1420  Nicole Gieseler        F2529      120/246    9:43     2:07:14
1421  Karen Huschart         F4044       51/140    9:43     2:07:15
1422  Andrea Cambern         F4549       28/100    9:43     2:07:15
1423  Anna Coppersmith       F2529      121/246    9:43     2:07:16
1424  Vince Cropper          M3034      172/240    9:43     2:07:17
1425  Jamie Soteriades       F2529      122/246    9:44     2:07:20
1426  Kathryn Stephens       F2529      123/246    9:44     2:07:20
1427  Conor Okeefe           M3539      190/241    9:44     2:07:21
1428  Rachel Grandstaff      F2529      124/246    9:44     2:07:25
1429  Tiara Dillon           F1519        11/23    9:44     2:07:25
1430  Maxwel Trickett        M2024        57/67    9:44     2:07:26
1431  Cari Stierman          F2529      125/246    9:44     2:07:27
1432  Austin Brougher        M1519        12/13    9:44     2:07:27
1433  Joshua Tarpy           M3034      173/240    9:44     2:07:28
1434  Kelly Kauffman         F3034      104/231    9:44     2:07:30
1435  Paul Naumoff           M3034      174/240    9:44     2:07:30
1436  Julie Politi           F3539       88/192    9:45     2:07:32
1437  Jennifer Naumoff       F3034      105/231    9:45     2:07:32
1438  Stacie Matrka          F3539       89/192    9:45     2:07:37
1439  Bonnie Binkley         F3539       90/192    9:45     2:07:39
1440  Catherine Olsen        F2024       73/136    9:45     2:07:39
1441  Neil Berry             M4044      152/217    9:45     2:07:39
1442  Jesse Stout            M2529      148/200    9:45     2:07:41
1443  Eddy Greathouse        M4044      153/217    9:45     2:07:42
1444  Katina Fullen          F3034      106/231    9:45     2:07:43
1445  Joel Politi            M3539      191/241    9:46     2:07:47
1446  Yvonne Rayburn         F3034      107/231    9:46     2:07:52
1447  Scott Snyder           M4044      154/217    9:46     2:07:52
1448  Krista Rose            F2024       74/136    9:46     2:07:56
1449  Annie Kiener           F2024       75/136    9:46     2:07:56
1450  Katie Mcmahon          F2529      126/246    9:46     2:07:56
1451  Wendy Nichols          F4549       29/100    9:47     2:07:57
1452  Scott Husband          M3539      192/241    9:47     2:07:59
1453  Jack Carvalho          M6064         9/18    9:47     2:08:00
1454  Kent Wolfe             M4044      155/217    9:47     2:08:00
1455  Jeff Mikola            M4549      105/145    9:47     2:08:01
1456  Shana Pinti            F2529      127/246    9:47     2:08:05
1457  David Hoops            M4044      156/217    9:47     2:08:05
1458  Ross Kurz              M2529      149/200    9:47     2:08:05
1459  Kate Isler             F3034      108/231    9:47     2:08:07
1460  Tim Barrett            M3034      175/240    9:47     2:08:08
1461  Susan White            F4044       52/140    9:47     2:08:09
1462  John Pattison Sr       M5559        27/45    9:48     2:08:11
1463  Carrie Wambaugh        F2529      128/246    9:48     2:08:12
1464  Sarah Payne            F2529      129/246    9:48     2:08:12
1465  Chris Boyden           M2024        58/67    9:48     2:08:12
1466  Jennifer Hegerty       F3539       91/192    9:48     2:08:14
1467  Kevin Kronk            M4044      157/217    9:48     2:08:15
1468  Jimmy Hunter           M3034      176/240    9:48     2:08:16
1469  Jeanetta Garmon        F3539       92/192    9:48     2:08:16
1470  Katherine Mcswain      F2024       76/136    9:48     2:08:17
1471  Kristi Andrews         F3539       93/192    9:48     2:08:20
1472  Rebeccah Quam Searles  F2529      130/246    9:48     2:08:21
1473  Michelle Goodman       F3034      109/231    9:48     2:08:21
1474  Stacey Kyser           F2024       77/136    9:48     2:08:21
1475  Tiffany Hilleary       F3034      110/231    9:49     2:08:25
1476  Jill Pollock           F4044       53/140    9:49     2:08:26
1477  Terri Suter            F3034      111/231    9:49     2:08:29
1478  Hala Smith             F3539       94/192    9:49     2:08:29
1479  David Travis           M2529      150/200    9:49     2:08:30
1480  Stephanie Hampson      F2024       78/136    9:49     2:08:31
1481  Gumphan Catalogna      F5559         6/32    9:49     2:08:31
1482  Jessica Swartz         F2529      131/246    9:49     2:08:32
1483  Kurt Gearhiser         M4549      106/145    9:49     2:08:33
1484  Harry Cooke            M5559        28/45    9:49     2:08:33
1485  Vickie Claxon          F5054        12/49    9:49     2:08:33
1486  Jody Ackerman          F3034      112/231    9:49     2:08:33
1487  Michael Contino        M4044      158/217    9:49     2:08:34
1488  Amanda Ehrlich         F2529      132/246    9:49     2:08:36
1489  Julie Mangia           F2529      133/246    9:50     2:08:38
1490  Dave Bjorklund         M4044      159/217    9:50     2:08:38
1491  Timothy Quandt         M2529      151/200    9:50     2:08:38
1492  Pete Dennis            M3539      193/241    9:50     2:08:39
1493  Chris Pilkington       M4044      160/217    9:50     2:08:39
1494  Robert Horton          M5054        58/83    9:50     2:08:39
1495  Jenelle Hart           F2529      134/246    9:50     2:08:39
1496  Janie Kirk             F3539       95/192    9:50     2:08:41
1497  Matthew Butterworth    M3034      177/240    9:50     2:08:48
1498  Jenn Arko              F2024       79/136    9:50     2:08:49
1499  Anita Marcus           F4044       54/140    9:50     2:08:49
1500  Tom Hritzo             M3034      178/240    9:51     2:08:55
1501  Steve Upperco          M3034      179/240    9:51     2:09:00
1502  Ken Eichman            M4549      107/145    9:51     2:09:00
1503  Jason Plank            M4044      161/217    9:52     2:09:05
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1504  Kimberly Seibert       F4549       30/100    9:52     2:09:06
1505  Debbie Brown           F3034      113/231    9:52     2:09:07
1506  Alexis Palmer          F3034      114/231    9:52     2:09:09
1507  Jason Hein             M2529      152/200    9:52     2:09:09
1508  Tony Jacobs            M4044      162/217    9:52     2:09:14
1509  Amrin Singh            M3539      194/241    9:52     2:09:15
1510  Lori Hackworth         F2529      135/246    9:52     2:09:15
1511  Josh Hackworth         M2529      153/200    9:52     2:09:15
1512  Sandy Leckrone         F3539       96/192    9:53     2:09:18
1513  Rick Christman         M3539      195/241    9:53     2:09:20
1514  Jon Mohler             M4044      163/217    9:53     2:09:23
1515  Randy Buckley          M4549      108/145    9:53     2:09:24
1516  Kathleen North         F4549       31/100    9:53     2:09:28
1517  Jeremy Mosher          M2529      154/200    9:54     2:09:32
1518  Troy Allen             M2529      155/200    9:54     2:09:32
1519  Ray Perry              M3539      196/241    9:54     2:09:34
1520  Sheila Schons          F3539       97/192    9:54     2:09:35
1521  Tiya Stokey            F3034      115/231    9:54     2:09:36
1522  Jim Couzins            M3034      180/240    9:54     2:09:36
1523  Heidi Shilling         F3034      116/231    9:54     2:09:37
1524  Megan Post             F2024       80/136    9:54     2:09:38
1525  Matt Habash            M4549      109/145    9:54     2:09:38
1526  Julie Bay              F2529      136/246    9:55     2:09:42
1527  Terry Jacobs           M3539      197/241    9:55     2:09:42
1528  Wayne Crutcher         M4044      164/217    9:55     2:09:43
1529  Doreen Evancho         F4044       55/140    9:55     2:09:44
1530  Stacey Williams        F2529      137/246    9:55     2:09:50
1531  Jim Valentas           M2529      156/200    9:55     2:09:51
1532  Stacey Valentas        F2529      138/246    9:55     2:09:52
1533  Jennifer Paugh         F4044       56/140    9:55     2:09:53
1534  Perry Maki             M4044      165/217    9:55     2:09:53
1535  David Paugh            M4044      166/217    9:55     2:09:54
1536  Patricia Lovell        F4549       32/100    9:55     2:09:54
1537  Gar Dodd               M4549      110/145    9:55     2:09:55
1538  Teresa Turnbull        F3539       98/192    9:55     2:09:55
1539  Megan Readler          F2529      139/246    9:56     2:09:56
1540  Theo Emanuel           M4044      167/217    9:56     2:09:57
1541  Jack Trabue            M5054        59/83    9:56     2:09:58
1542  Kenneth Mcdowell       M4044      168/217    9:56     2:09:58
1543  Mike Hitesman          M5054        60/83    9:56     2:10:01
1544  Anna Buckingham        F3034      117/231    9:56     2:10:02
1545  Brian Smith            M2529      157/200    9:56     2:10:02
1546  Jenna Mccroskey        F1519        12/23    9:56     2:10:03
1547  Tim Tosca              M4549      111/145    9:56     2:10:03
1548  Kathleen Williams      F4044       57/140    9:56     2:10:04
1549  Chad Heald             M2529      158/200    9:56     2:10:05
1550  Barbara Schaad         F5559         7/32    9:56     2:10:07
1551  David Trautman         M4044      169/217    9:56     2:10:08
1552  Jill Howard            F3034      118/231    9:57     2:10:08
1553  Joseph Davis           M4044      170/217    9:57     2:10:09
1554  Kristin Molnar         F2529      140/246    9:57     2:10:09
1555  Mary Kay Diehl         F3539       99/192    9:57     2:10:09
1556  Donald Del Ponte       M6064        10/18    9:57     2:10:09
1557  Bill Keller            M4549      112/145    9:57     2:10:10
1558  Bob Schroer            M5054        61/83    9:57     2:10:11
1559  Lisa Saloom            F3539      100/192    9:57     2:10:19
1560  Joe Saloom             M3539      198/241    9:57     2:10:19
1561  Angela Smith           F2529      141/246    9:57     2:10:19
1562  Nikki Pomante          F2024       81/136    9:57     2:10:21
1563  Cindy Jakupcin         F3539      101/192    9:58     2:10:21
1564  Shellie Herrmann       F2529      142/246    9:58     2:10:22
1565  Benjamin Price         M2529      159/200    9:58     2:10:23
1566  Michael Suriano        M2529      160/200    9:58     2:10:27
1567  Cathy Quinn            F4549       33/100    9:58     2:10:28
1568  Christine Peterman     F4044       58/140    9:58     2:10:29
1569  David Magan            M3539      199/241    9:58     2:10:30
1570  Heather Bellian        F3034      119/231    9:58     2:10:31
1571  Brian Isler            M3034      181/240    9:58     2:10:32
1572  Jason Naegele          M2529      161/200    9:58     2:10:32
1573  Holli Webb             F4044       59/140    9:58     2:10:33
1574  Brandon Riley          M2024        59/67    9:59     2:10:35
1575  Maile Kusano           F2529      143/246    9:59     2:10:40
1576  Elizabeth O'boyle      F2529      144/246    9:59     2:10:40
1577  Megan Nussbaum         F2529      145/246    9:59     2:10:41
1578  Blair Savage           M4044      171/217    9:59     2:10:41
1579  Katie Mcgann           F2529      146/246    9:59     2:10:42
1580  Shannon Feehan         F2529      147/246    9:59     2:10:43
1581  Bridget Hall           F2024       82/136    9:59     2:10:43
1582  Jeff Grabmeier         M4044      172/217    9:59     2:10:46
1583  Lindsay Ennis          F4549       34/100    9:59     2:10:47
1584  Gary Goldsmith         M4044      173/217   10:00     2:10:49
1585  Toby Haemmerle         M3034      182/240   10:00     2:10:51
1586  Brian Bates            M4044      174/217   10:00     2:10:52
1587  Peggie Shaw            F4044       60/140   10:00     2:10:53
1588  Pam Taylor             F4044       61/140   10:00     2:10:57
1589  Stephen Hughes         M3539      200/241   10:00     2:10:59
1590  Erin Greger            F1519        13/23   10:01     2:11:02
1591  Erin Pooley            F2024       83/136   10:01     2:11:02
1592  Robert Spencer         M3034      183/240   10:01     2:11:05
1593  Timothy Stewart        M4044      175/217   10:01     2:11:05
1594  Jamie Sutton           F4044       62/140   10:01     2:11:05
1595  Dora Inskeep           F2529      148/246   10:01     2:11:09
1596  Kristin Dean           F3034      120/231   10:02     2:11:17
1597  Melissa Feinberg       F4549       35/100   10:02     2:11:18
1598  Jennifer Sader         F3034      121/231   10:02     2:11:20
1599  Sarah Mccloskey        F2529      149/246   10:02     2:11:21
1600  Elizabeth Korda        F4044       63/140   10:02     2:11:24
1601  Steve Kurucz           M3034      184/240   10:02     2:11:26
1602  Paul Randles           M2529      162/200   10:03     2:11:27
1603  Debbie Lukens3         F4549       36/100   10:03     2:11:28
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1604  Linda Horn             F5054        13/49   10:03     2:11:30
1605  Kristin Horn           F2529      150/246   10:03     2:11:30
1606  Scott Griffin          M4044      176/217   10:03     2:11:32
1607  Rudi Seidensticker     M2529      163/200   10:03     2:11:33
1608  Bill Thurston          M4044      177/217   10:03     2:11:35
1609  Amanda Axtell          F3034      122/231   10:03     2:11:36
1610  Donald Huston          M5559        29/45   10:03     2:11:37
1611  Mark Collins           M3539      201/241   10:04     2:11:40
1612  Curtin Kelley          M5054        62/83   10:04     2:11:41
1613  Rebecca White          F2529      151/246   10:04     2:11:43
1614  Jodi Egbert            F3034      123/231   10:04     2:11:48
1615  Bryan Dunkle           M5054        63/83   10:04     2:11:48
1616  Bob Lovell             M3539      202/241   10:04     2:11:48
1617  Michael Reese          M3539      203/241   10:04     2:11:50
1618  Jennie Cochran         F3034      124/231   10:05     2:11:54
1619  Annette Rentenberg     F4044       64/140   10:05     2:11:54
1620  Michael Folmar         M5559        30/45   10:05     2:11:55
1621  Brian Balzer           M4549      113/145   10:05     2:11:55
1622  Bernadette Minton      F4044       65/140   10:05     2:11:57
1623  Jim Wolff              M4549      114/145   10:05     2:11:58
1624  Eric Wygle             M4044      178/217   10:05     2:11:58
1625  Robert Shields         M4044      179/217   10:05     2:12:00
1626  Gregory Bernard        M3539      204/241   10:05     2:12:05
1627  Pamela Desantis        F3034      125/231   10:06     2:12:08
1628  Robin Harrigon         F4044       66/140   10:06     2:12:11
1629  Danielle Vargo         F2529      152/246   10:06     2:12:11
1630  Mark Bartlett          M4044      180/217   10:06     2:12:11
1631  Shelton Kang           M5559        31/45   10:06     2:12:11
1632  Mary Bartlett          F3539      102/192   10:06     2:12:11
1633  Harriet Kang           F5054        14/49   10:06     2:12:11
1634  Christina Lopez        F3539      103/192   10:06     2:12:16
1635  Marlene Welsh          F6569          1/3   10:06     2:12:17
1636  Molly Mcardle          F4044       67/140   10:06     2:12:17
1637  Brittany Meszaros      F3539      104/192   10:06     2:12:18
1638  Francena Brooks        F4549       37/100   10:07     2:12:22
1639  Sandra Swanson         F3539      105/192   10:07     2:12:25
1640  Jennifer Weiss         F3539      106/192   10:07     2:12:26
1641  Janice Hann            F4549       38/100   10:07     2:12:26
1642  Kathy Schlemitz        F4549       39/100   10:07     2:12:27
1643  Jennifer Babner        F3539      107/192   10:07     2:12:27
1644  Kent Rambo             M3539      205/241   10:07     2:12:28
1645  Danielle Rettig        F2024       84/136   10:07     2:12:30
1646  Lisa Whipps            F4044       68/140   10:07     2:12:31
1647  Linda Agin             F3539      108/192   10:08     2:12:35
1648  Dave Markley           M4549      115/145   10:08     2:12:35
1649  Ravi Shankar           M5054        64/83   10:08     2:12:35
1650  Jason Beres            M3034      185/240   10:08     2:12:35
1651  Ali Clark              F3034      126/231   10:08     2:12:40
1652  Rita Graham            F5054        15/49   10:08     2:12:43
1653  Wes Howarth            M4044      181/217   10:09     2:12:46
1654  Vicky Loscko           F5054        16/49   10:09     2:12:46
1655  Selina Shultz          F3539      109/192   10:09     2:12:46
1656  Bill Hart              M3034      186/240   10:09     2:12:47
1657  Michael Sowell         M4549      116/145   10:09     2:12:47
1658  Jessica May            F3539      110/192   10:09     2:12:48
1660  Jennifer Miller        F2024       85/136   10:09     2:12:48
1661  John Miller            M5559        32/45   10:09     2:12:49
1662  Eddie Estep            M4044      182/217   10:09     2:12:49
1663  Ken Frazer             M6064        11/18   10:09     2:12:50
1664  Michael Lynch          M4549      117/145   10:09     2:12:51
1665  Caryn Medved           F3034      127/231   10:09     2:12:56
1666  Justin Swank           M3034      187/240   10:09     2:12:56
1667  Kathleen Compton       F3539      111/192   10:09     2:12:58
1668  Colleen Groezinger     F4549       40/100   10:09     2:12:58
1669  Doug King              M3034      188/240   10:10     2:12:59
1670  Gregory Shull          M4549      118/145   10:10     2:12:59
1671  Nic Delamotte          M3034      189/240   10:10     2:13:06
1672  Derek Delamotte        M3034      190/240   10:10     2:13:08
1673  Abra Campbell          F2529      153/246   10:10     2:13:08
1674  Bob Campbell           M2529      164/200   10:10     2:13:08
1675  Molly Allen            F2529      154/246   10:10     2:13:08
1676  Pam Halsey             F4549       41/100   10:10     2:13:09
1677  Syd Lifshin            M5054        65/83   10:11     2:13:13
1678  Lee Oesterling         M3034      191/240   10:11     2:13:14
1679  Amanda Smith           F2529      155/246   10:11     2:13:15
1680  Tom Davis              M4044      183/217   10:11     2:13:18
1681  Sarah Mccall           F2529      156/246   10:11     2:13:20
1682  Larry Wade             M5054        66/83   10:11     2:13:20
1683  James Allshouse        M4549      119/145   10:12     2:13:26
1684  Dyane Turner           F3034      128/231   10:12     2:13:29
1685  Chris Wilt             M2529      165/200   10:12     2:13:29
1686  Vince Campise          M3034      192/240   10:12     2:13:30
1687  Deborah Ward           F3539      112/192   10:12     2:13:30
1688  Mitzi Robinson         F3034      129/231   10:12     2:13:32
1689  Michele Brant          F3034      130/231   10:12     2:13:32
1690  Lawrence Rosenshein    M4549      120/145   10:12     2:13:35
1691  Geoffrey Barneby       M3539      206/241   10:12     2:13:35
1692  Michelle Groezinger    F3034      131/231   10:12     2:13:36
1693  Elizabeth Gerhard      F4549       42/100   10:12     2:13:37
1694  Gideon Miller          M2529      166/200   10:12     2:13:37
1695  Mike Kirk              M3539      207/241   10:13     2:13:39
1696  Barry Mcdonald         M5054        67/83   10:13     2:13:40
1697  Gennifer Wooddell      F3034      132/231   10:13     2:13:44
1698  Jim Burdette           M4549      121/145   10:13     2:13:47
1699  Susanne Mussenden      F3539      113/192   10:13     2:13:48
1700  Susan Bechtel          F3034      133/231   10:13     2:13:49
1701  Annette Wehner         F3539      114/192   10:14     2:13:53
1702  Michelle Ramos-Pellici F3034      134/231   10:14     2:13:57
1703  Scott Dodge            M4549      122/145   10:14     2:13:58
1704  Eric Warner            M3539      208/241   10:14     2:13:59
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1705  John Koerner           M6064        12/18   10:14     2:14:01
1706  Tracy Kidd             F4549       43/100   10:14     2:14:01
1707  Mickey Hutson          F5054        17/49   10:14     2:14:01
1708  Kim Fighter            F2024       86/136   10:14     2:14:02
1709  Brian Hamel            M2024        60/67   10:15     2:14:04
1710  John Sukup             M2024        61/67   10:15     2:14:04
1711  Tess Roberts           F4044       69/140   10:15     2:14:06
1712  Cynthia Slingsby       F2529      157/246   10:15     2:14:08
1713  Sasha Symon            F3034      135/231   10:15     2:14:08
1714  Kimberly Golden        F2024       87/136   10:15     2:14:10
1715  Erin Johnson           F2024       88/136   10:15     2:14:10
1716  Eric Bush              M4044      184/217   10:15     2:14:13
1717  Keith Bishop           M2024        62/67   10:15     2:14:14
1718  Addie Linn             F2529      158/246   10:15     2:14:16
1719  Jean Mccalmont         F4044       70/140   10:15     2:14:16
1720  Kori Payne             F2024       89/136   10:16     2:14:18
1721  Lindsay Ripley         F2024       90/136   10:16     2:14:18
1722  Monica Ohlinger        F4044       71/140   10:16     2:14:19
1723  Lysa Meyer             F4044       72/140   10:16     2:14:21
1724  Mary Readey            F5054        18/49   10:16     2:14:25
1725  Raleigh Fontaine       M4549      123/145   10:16     2:14:26
1726  Tracy Notestine        F4044       73/140   10:16     2:14:29
1727  Aaron Swartz           M2529      167/200   10:17     2:14:31
1728  Shoshana Shelton       F2529      159/246   10:17     2:14:32
1729  Justin Reed            F2024       91/136   10:17     2:14:33
1730  Rob Heller             M4044      185/217   10:17     2:14:36
1731  Rania Conti            F4044       74/140   10:17     2:14:37
1732  Michael Lovio          M3539      209/241   10:17     2:14:37
1733  Andrew Decker          M4044      186/217   10:17     2:14:38
1734  Kristina Kuraitis      F2529      160/246   10:17     2:14:38
1735  Andrew Kennedy         M2529      168/200   10:17     2:14:39
1736  Johnna Cottrell        F2529      161/246   10:17     2:14:40
1737  Roger Steedman         M4044      187/217   10:18     2:14:44
1738  David Eichelberger     M3034      193/240   10:18     2:14:45
1739  Tamara Rudy            M2529      169/200   10:18     2:14:46
1740  Sara Knight            F2529      162/246   10:18     2:14:47
1741  Marisa Cull            F2024       92/136   10:18     2:14:48
1742  Robert Baker           M3034      194/240   10:18     2:14:51
1743  Chris Walton           M2529      170/200   10:18     2:14:51
1744  Rick Smith             M2529      171/200   10:19     2:15:02
1745  Scott Secrest          M3034      195/240   10:19     2:15:03
1746  Craig Parsons          M3539      210/241   10:19     2:15:03
1747  Julie Sansone          F4549       44/100   10:19     2:15:06
1748  Fred Colburn           M3539      211/241   10:19     2:15:07
1749  Traci Kitchen          F4044       75/140   10:19     2:15:07
1750  Frank Dinsmore         M4549      124/145   10:19     2:15:08
1751  Bryan Lundgren         M3034      196/240   10:19     2:15:08
1752  Cynthia Mackenzie      F3034      136/231   10:20     2:15:12
1753  Ellen Hammerstein-Woo  F4044       76/140   10:20     2:15:12
1754  Karen Holmes           F3034      137/231   10:20     2:15:12
1755  Chris Stroud           M3034      197/240   10:20     2:15:14
1756  Lawrence Stelzer       M6569          3/5   10:20     2:15:14
1757  Danny Snow             M5054        68/83   10:20     2:15:19
1758  Rebecca Egelhoff       F2529      163/246   10:20     2:15:21
1759  Mark Tomallo           M3034      198/240   10:20     2:15:21
1760  Abby Buller            F2529      164/246   10:20     2:15:22
1761  Ken Hiller             M3034      199/240   10:20     2:15:22
1762  Amy Sarko              F2529      165/246   10:20     2:15:22
1763  Jennifer Moorefield    F3034      138/231   10:20     2:15:22
1764  Cara Tomallo           F3034      139/231   10:21     2:15:23
1765  Elizabeth Ryba         F2529      166/246   10:21     2:15:24
1766  Mia Theado             F2529      167/246   10:21     2:15:27
1767  Trevor Adelsberger     M2529      172/200   10:21     2:15:28
1768  Tracy Adams            F4044       77/140   10:21     2:15:29
1769  Laurel Kirkpatrick     F2024       93/136   10:21     2:15:31
1770  Gwen Hayes             F3539      115/192   10:21     2:15:35
1771  Bill Corbin            M3539      212/241   10:22     2:15:36
1772  Darla Bolon            F4549       45/100   10:22     2:15:37
1773  Jennifer Shackle       F2529      168/246   10:22     2:15:38
1774  Amanda Stark           F3034      140/231   10:22     2:15:38
1775  Veronica Sherman       F4549       46/100   10:22     2:15:39
1776  Greg Elking            M3034      200/240   10:22     2:15:39
1777  Carmen Ladman          F4549       47/100   10:22     2:15:39
1778  Pamela Bridges         F4044       78/140   10:22     2:15:40
1779  Jenny Quinter          F2024       94/136   10:22     2:15:40
1780  Elizabeth Tipton       F3034      141/231   10:22     2:15:40
1781  Cara Elliott           F2529      169/246   10:22     2:15:45
1782  Maya Coudsi            F2024       95/136   10:22     2:15:46
1783  Susan Allerding        F2024       96/136   10:22     2:15:47
1784  Matt Butler            M2529      173/200   10:22     2:15:47
1785  Allison Wisniewski     F2529      170/246   10:22     2:15:47
1786  Tina Wolfe             F3539      116/192   10:23     2:15:50
1787  Jennifer Warpool       F2024       97/136   10:23     2:15:51
1788  Colleen Garland        F3539      117/192   10:23     2:15:52
1789  Sandra Ziegler         F4044       79/140   10:23     2:15:59
1790  Marcia Jackson         F2529      171/246   10:23     2:16:00
1791  Kristin Rudibaugh      F1519        14/23   10:23     2:16:01
1792  Kate Wirtz             F1519        15/23   10:24     2:16:02
1793  Bonnie Halchin-Smith   F4549       48/100   10:24     2:16:06
1794  Shelly Totman          F4044       80/140   10:24     2:16:06
1795  Carl Lauer             M4549      125/145   10:24     2:16:06
1796  Rose Hallarn           F5054        19/49   10:24     2:16:09
1797  Bobby Ritchie          F3034      142/231   10:25     2:16:16
1798  Derrin Ritchie         M3034      201/240   10:25     2:16:17
1799  Maureen Casamassimo    F5559         8/32   10:26     2:16:30
1800  Gregory Lewis          M4044      188/217   10:26     2:16:33
1801  Whitney Risch          F2529      172/246   10:26     2:16:35
1802  Jennifer Jones         F3539      118/192   10:26     2:16:35
1803  Jennifer Weitzel       F2529      173/246   10:26     2:16:39
1804  Bethani Weitzel        F2024       98/136   10:26     2:16:40
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1805  Heather Carney         F3034      143/231   10:27     2:16:43
1806  Amanda Rohrer          F2529      174/246   10:27     2:16:44
1807  Jeff Vandeusen         M2529      174/200   10:27     2:16:44
1808  Mary Borgesi           F2529      175/246   10:27     2:16:44
1809  Jyoti Jeerage          F2024       99/136   10:27     2:16:46
1810  Michelle Mcandrews     F2024      100/136   10:27     2:16:48
1811  Jerry Bronikowski      M4044      189/217   10:27     2:16:53
1812  Steve Schade           M3539      213/241   10:28     2:16:55
1813  Marci Black            F3539      119/192   10:28     2:16:57
1814  Elizabeth Ryan         F4044       81/140   10:28     2:16:58
1815  Debbie Patterson       F5054        20/49   10:28     2:17:00
1816  Bradley Beatty         M4044      190/217   10:28     2:17:00
1817  Jeffrey Sams           M4549      126/145   10:28     2:17:00
1818  Morrene Hauser         F3539      120/192   10:28     2:17:04
1819  Patricia Heithaus      F5559         9/32   10:28     2:17:05
1820  Emily Blosser          F2024      101/136   10:29     2:17:09
1821  Violet Fowler          F4044       82/140   10:29     2:17:10
1822  Kristin Early          F3034      144/231   10:29     2:17:10
1823  Amy Widman             F3034      145/231   10:29     2:17:10
1824  Elizabeth Thompson     F3034      146/231   10:29     2:17:15
1825  Sandra Smith           F4044       83/140   10:29     2:17:15
1826  Rebecca Pasco          F3034      147/231   10:29     2:17:16
1827  Donald Overton         M3539      214/241   10:29     2:17:16
1828  Andy Hess              F3034      148/231   10:29     2:17:17
1829  Monica Barnes          F3034      149/231   10:29     2:17:17
1830  Linda Myers            F4044       84/140   10:29     2:17:17
1831  John Haney             M3539      215/241   10:29     2:17:17
1832  Michael Lemaster       M4044      191/217   10:30     2:17:21
1833  Robert Ellis           M4044      192/217   10:30     2:17:22
1834  Jennifer Wilmer        F3539      121/192   10:30     2:17:26
1835  Walter Distelzweig     M5054        69/83   10:30     2:17:26
1836  Margot Sheehan         F4044       85/140   10:30     2:17:27
1837  Debbie Robinson        F3539      122/192   10:30     2:17:29
1838  Elizabeth Stockslager  F2024      102/136   10:30     2:17:30
1839  Robert Lemyre          M4549      127/145   10:30     2:17:31
1840  Sue Katz               F5054        21/49   10:31     2:17:34
1841  Gregory Bader          M2529      175/200   10:31     2:17:35
1842  Kim Copeland           F2529      176/246   10:31     2:17:35
1843  Mike Gray              M3034      202/240   10:31     2:17:39
1844  Jennifer Bailey        F2024      103/136   10:31     2:17:42
1845  Amy Montgomery         F3034      150/231   10:31     2:17:45
1846  Keith Spillman         M5054        70/83   10:31     2:17:46
1847  Amy Boyles             F3034      151/231   10:32     2:17:47
1848  Holly Hunt             F2529      177/246   10:32     2:17:49
1849  Robin Rauch            F4549       49/100   10:32     2:17:55
1850  Steve Rauch            M4549      128/145   10:32     2:17:55
1851  Anna Uribe             F2024      104/136   10:33     2:18:02
1852  Alison Lukan           F3034      152/231   10:33     2:18:02
1853  Shelly Main            F2529      178/246   10:33     2:18:03
1854  Tricia Arndt           F3034      153/231   10:33     2:18:04
1855  Suzanne Hicks          F3034      154/231   10:33     2:18:05
1856  Betsy Hubbard          F3539      123/192   10:33     2:18:07
1857  Toni Peelman           F2024      105/136   10:33     2:18:11
1858  Kendall Cottongim      M4044      193/217   10:33     2:18:11
1859  Renee Blosser          F2529      179/246   10:33     2:18:11
1860  Kennon Hughes          M3034      203/240   10:33     2:18:13
1861  James Farrelly         M5054        71/83   10:34     2:18:13
1862  Kurt Maxwell           M3539      216/241   10:34     2:18:14
1863  Scot Van Marter        M3539      217/241   10:34     2:18:17
1864  Richard Donahey        M6064        13/18   10:34     2:18:18
1865  Tammy Denune           F4044       86/140   10:34     2:18:22
1866  Ralph Curcio           M4549      129/145   10:35     2:18:27
1867  Diane Wisecarver       F4044       87/140   10:35     2:18:28
1868  Sowmithri Utiramerur   M3034      204/240   10:35     2:18:30
1869  Michele Myers          F2529      180/246   10:35     2:18:30
1870  Michael Beckwith       M3034      205/240   10:35     2:18:31
1871  Tomi Dorris            F4549       50/100   10:35     2:18:31
1872  Mike Mahoney           M3539      218/241   10:35     2:18:35
1873  Mike Kenley            M3034      206/240   10:35     2:18:39
1874  Julie Gloeckner        F5054        22/49   10:36     2:18:40
1875  Matthew Forney         M2529      176/200   10:36     2:18:40
1876  Jerry Swank            M5559        33/45   10:36     2:18:41
1877  Charles Rhoades        M3034      207/240   10:36     2:18:41
1878  Sean Fair              M2529      177/200   10:36     2:18:41
1879  Brian King             M3034      208/240   10:36     2:18:45
1880  John Davidson          M3539      219/241   10:36     2:18:49
1882  Lynn Withrow           F4044       88/140   10:36     2:18:50
1883  William Brake          M4044      194/217   10:37     2:18:55
1884  Nan Kurz               F3034      155/231   10:37     2:18:58
1886  Heather Dhume          F2529      181/246   10:37     2:18:59
1887  Heidi Smart            F2529      182/246   10:37     2:18:59
1888  Andrew Snyder          M2529      178/200   10:37     2:19:01
1889  Donald Ortman          M4044      195/217   10:37     2:19:04
1890  Kwang Suh              M3539      220/241   10:38     2:19:08
1891  Traci Pickering        F3034      156/231   10:38     2:19:11
1892  Athe Bambakidis        F2529      183/246   10:38     2:19:11
1893  Bethany Klekotka       F2529      184/246   10:38     2:19:11
1894  Janet Phillips         F3034      157/231   10:38     2:19:16
1895  Chris Dickson          M3539      221/241   10:38     2:19:16
1896  Sharon Mastracci       F3539      124/192   10:39     2:19:20
1897  Angie Daugherty        F3539      125/192   10:39     2:19:21
1898  Tom Timcho             M3539      222/241   10:39     2:19:23
1899  Karen Veley            F3034      158/231   10:39     2:19:24
1900  Natalie Kyser Herring  F3539      126/192   10:39     2:19:24
1901  Kim Fox                F3539      127/192   10:39     2:19:24
1902  Jim Herring            M3539      223/241   10:39     2:19:24
1903  Tom Lusch              M5054        72/83   10:39     2:19:26
1904  Julie Yesnick          F3034      159/231   10:39     2:19:28
1905  Annalisa Walker        F3539      128/192   10:39     2:19:28
1906  Dara Cripe             F3034      160/231   10:39     2:19:31
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1907  Janis Imwalle          F3539      129/192   10:39     2:19:31
1908  Lori Phillips          F5054        23/49   10:39     2:19:31
1909  Anne Heinmiller        F3539      130/192   10:39     2:19:31
1910  Greg Kline             M3034      209/240   10:39     2:19:31
1911  Kevin Richards         M3034      210/240   10:40     2:19:32
1912  Tracey Lambert         F3539      131/192   10:40     2:19:33
1913  Jeffrey Beale          M4549      130/145   10:40     2:19:34
1914  Ashley Jensen          F1519        16/23   10:40     2:19:43
1915  Brooke Smith           F3034      161/231   10:41     2:19:47
1916  David Bloome           M5054        73/83   10:41     2:19:54
1917  Edith Belso            F4044       89/140   10:41     2:19:54
1918  Jay Alspaugh           M3034      211/240   10:42     2:20:02
1919  Caroline Zamary        F3539      132/192   10:42     2:20:03
1920  Katherine Shelton      F4044       90/140   10:43     2:20:12
1921  Raymond Smail          M5559        34/45   10:43     2:20:14
1922  Patrick Ortlieb        M2529      179/200   10:43     2:20:14
1923  Christina Schiemann    F4044       91/140   10:43     2:20:16
1924  Miguel Espinoza        M3034      212/240   10:43     2:20:22
1925  Elissa Gunsorek        F2529      185/246   10:43     2:20:22
1926  Todd Vickerts          M3034      213/240   10:44     2:20:26
1927  Nancy Miller           F4044       92/140   10:44     2:20:29
1928  Richard Moss           M3539      224/241   10:44     2:20:30
1929  Rita Snyder            F5559        10/32   10:44     2:20:30
1930  Kristina Mead          F3539      133/192   10:44     2:20:30
1931  John Kambel            M3034      214/240   10:44     2:20:32
1932  Ginger Frye            F3034      162/231   10:44     2:20:37
1933  Martin Feilen          M5054        74/83   10:45     2:20:43
1934  Sheryl Harshaw         F3034      163/231   10:45     2:20:43
1935  Deena Gerschutz        F2024      106/136   10:45     2:20:47
1936  Cindy Large            F3034      164/231   10:45     2:20:48
1937  Donna Hamilton         F4549       51/100   10:45     2:20:48
1938  Tony Mastracci         M3539      225/241   10:45     2:20:49
1939  Scott Bartlett         M3034      215/240   10:45     2:20:49
1940  Deborah O'kelly        F4549       52/100   10:45     2:20:50
1941  Christine Rossetti     F2024      107/136   10:46     2:20:54
1942  Peggy Latshaw          F3539      134/192   10:46     2:20:54
1943  Allison Rossetti       F2529      186/246   10:46     2:20:54
1944  Andrea Berry           F2024      108/136   10:46     2:20:58
1945  Natalie Mamlin         F3539      135/192   10:46     2:21:00
1946  Ford Sleuse            M3034      216/240   10:47     2:21:04
1947  Linda Little           F4044       93/140   10:47     2:21:09
1948  Jeff Callender         M4044      196/217   10:47     2:21:14
1949  Karla Rothan           F3539      136/192   10:48     2:21:16
1950  Sherri Stephenson      F4549       53/100   10:48     2:21:16
1951  Connie Klema           F4549       54/100   10:48     2:21:16
1952  Patricia Monosky       F3034      165/231   10:48     2:21:19
1953  Michelle Stroh         F4044       94/140   10:48     2:21:21
1954  Lisbeth Anderson       F2529      187/246   10:48     2:21:25
1955  Marnie Sablan          F4044       95/140   10:49     2:21:32
1956  Bill Troy              M4044      197/217   10:49     2:21:33
1957  Howard Heston          M2529      180/200   10:49     2:21:33
1958  Marti Mercuri          F4044       96/140   10:49     2:21:34
1959  Rhonda Johnson         F3034      166/231   10:49     2:21:34
1960  Brandi Hibbs           F3034      167/231   10:49     2:21:35
1961  Meagan Hill            F2024      109/136   10:49     2:21:38
1962  Lindsey Kirkpatrick    F2024      110/136   10:49     2:21:39
1963  James Wagner           M5054        75/83   10:49     2:21:41
1964  Nancy Timbrook         F3539      137/192   10:50     2:21:51
1965  Ryan Batta             M2529      181/200   10:50     2:21:51
1966  Jennifer Batta         F2529      188/246   10:50     2:21:52
1967  David Rice             M3539      226/241   10:50     2:21:53
1968  Stanley Taylor         M4549      131/145   10:51     2:22:00
1969  Roxane Carr            F3034      168/231   10:51     2:22:06
1970  Chris Bournea          M3034      217/240   10:52     2:22:12
1971  Thomas Linzell         M3539      227/241   10:52     2:22:14
1972  Ryan Mcvicker          M2024        63/67   10:52     2:22:15
1973  Laura Maslar           F4044       97/140   10:52     2:22:16
1974  Charles Gianelloni     M2529      182/200   10:52     2:22:17
1975  Susan Sharkey          F2529      189/246   10:52     2:22:21
1976  Anne Baumgartner       F2529      190/246   10:53     2:22:24
1977  Timothy Long           M4044      198/217   10:53     2:22:29
1978  Leslie Nelms           F4044       98/140   10:54     2:22:39
1979  Mary Hacker            F4044       99/140   10:54     2:22:40
1980  Karen Esposito         F4549       55/100   10:54     2:22:44
1981  Jennifer Sparks        F2529      191/246   10:54     2:22:47
1982  Kristin Evans          F2529      192/246   10:55     2:22:49
1983  Douglas Gordon Jr      M4549      132/145   10:55     2:22:50
1984  Vernon Torti           M3034      218/240   10:55     2:22:51
1985  Stacie Graves          F3034      169/231   10:55     2:22:55
1986  Marianne Hesseltine    F5559        11/32   10:55     2:22:55
1987  Melissa Roach          F3034      170/231   10:55     2:22:56
1988  Michael G Smith        M4549      133/145   10:56     2:23:04
1989  Randi Love             F5054        24/49   10:56     2:23:10
1990  Lee Scott              M4044      199/217   10:56     2:23:13
1991  Michael Montgomery     M2529      183/200   10:57     2:23:18
1992  Jerry Holloway         M5559        35/45   10:57     2:23:23
1993  Suzanne Webb           F3034      171/231   10:57     2:23:25
1994  Andrea Patton          F2529      193/246   10:57     2:23:25
1995  Marc Dence             M2529      184/200   10:57     2:23:27
1996  Carla Cannon           F2529      194/246   10:57     2:23:27
1997  Jennifer Love          F2529      195/246   10:58     2:23:27
1998  Robert Inman           M4549      134/145   10:58     2:23:29
1999  Jean Gray              F2024      111/136   10:58     2:23:34
2000  Jean Pritsel           F6064          1/6   10:58     2:23:36
2001  Sue Lawson             F6569          2/3   10:58     2:23:36
2002  Leslie Miller          F2024      112/136   10:59     2:23:46
2003  Mary Demattia          F6064          2/6   10:59     2:23:49
2004  Stephanie Altman       F2024      113/136   10:59     2:23:49
2005  Brian Swab             M2529      185/200   10:59     2:23:53
2006  Lori Schneider         F3034      172/231   10:59     2:23:53
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2007  David Meister          M2529      186/200   11:00     2:24:02
2008  Emily Flanagan         F2024      114/136   11:01     2:24:09
2009  Robert Flanagan        M5559        36/45   11:01     2:24:10
2010  Michael Stone          M3034      219/240   11:01     2:24:10
2011  Steve Deedrick         M4549      135/145   11:01     2:24:11
2012  Kendra Bates           F3034      173/231   11:01     2:24:11
2013  Lynne Sutton           F4549       56/100   11:01     2:24:14
2014  Mike Keller            M3034      220/240   11:01     2:24:14
2015  Deborah Laipple        F4044      100/140   11:01     2:24:15
2016  Jerome Mcnally         M4549      136/145   11:01     2:24:15
2017  Melissa Hamilton       F3034      174/231   11:01     2:24:16
2018  Gloria Mccarthy        F5054        25/49   11:02     2:24:21
2019  Steve Otto             M4549      137/145   11:02     2:24:23
2020  Andrew Smullen         M3034      221/240   11:02     2:24:27
2021  Sharon Hershey         F3034      175/231   11:02     2:24:29
2022  Lynn Wilcox            M6064        14/18   11:02     2:24:31
2023  April Householder      F3034      176/231   11:02     2:24:31
2024  Brian Lower            M3539      228/241   11:02     2:24:31
2025  Kc Budzik              M3034      222/240   11:03     2:24:35
2026  Laura Schworm          F3034      177/231   11:03     2:24:40
2027  Michele Wingfield      F2024      115/136   11:03     2:24:41
2028  Eva Kurz               F2024      116/136   11:03     2:24:42
2029  Sara Ottman            F2024      117/136   11:03     2:24:45
2030  Patrick Dahn           M3034      223/240   11:04     2:24:47
2031  Emily Cullen           F2529      196/246   11:04     2:24:49
2032  John Hock              M3539      229/241   11:04     2:24:56
2033  Vaibhav Jain           M2529      187/200   11:05     2:25:00
2034  Lavan Fitzimmons       M              5/5   11:05     2:25:03
2035  Jason Cetovich         M3034      224/240   11:05     2:25:04
2036  William Matthews       M4044      200/217   11:05     2:25:06
2037  Sheila Bergin          F5054        26/49   11:05     2:25:07
2038  Candy Blackburn        F3034      178/231   11:05     2:25:07
2039  Michele Warner         F5559        12/32   11:05     2:25:08
2040  Elaine Natsis          F4044      101/140   11:06     2:25:14
2041  Helen Mcclaugherty     F2024      118/136   11:06     2:25:15
2042  Amanda Minick          F2529      197/246   11:06     2:25:17
2043  Joellen Scofield       F3539      138/192   11:06     2:25:21
2044  Todd Larson            M4044      201/217   11:06     2:25:21
2045  Nicholas Lashutka      M3539      230/241   11:06     2:25:21
2046  Vince Testa            M4044      202/217   11:06     2:25:25
2047  Deeara Testa           F3539      139/192   11:07     2:25:26
2048  Michele Tuhy           F2024      119/136   11:07     2:25:28
2049  Angela Ferguson        F2529      198/246   11:07     2:25:34
2050  Amy Bleh               F2529      199/246   11:08     2:25:44
2051  Lori Morris            F2529      200/246   11:08     2:25:45
2052  Mell Leckrone          M3539      231/241   11:08     2:25:50
2053  Sue Markovitch         F3539      140/192   11:09     2:25:57
2054  Bobbie Bowling         F3034      179/231   11:09     2:26:03
2055  Shawn Miller           F3539      141/192   11:09     2:26:04
2056  Jean Fealty            F4044      102/140   11:10     2:26:05
2057  Nicholas Gaston        M2529      188/200   11:10     2:26:12
2058  Douglas Ross           M5054        76/83   11:11     2:26:19
2059  Brian Abrass           M3539      232/241   11:11     2:26:23
2060  Tin Le                 M4044      203/217   11:11     2:26:23
2061  Christina Drake        F3539      142/192   11:11     2:26:26
2062  Brian Shannon          M3034      225/240   11:11     2:26:26
2063  Maura Baylor           F4044      103/140   11:11     2:26:28
2064  Joyce Madison          F5559        13/32   11:11     2:26:30
2065  Eric Lewis             M3034      226/240   11:12     2:26:39
2066  Ann Davis              F4549       57/100   11:12     2:26:43
2067  Stephanie Belt         F3539      143/192   11:13     2:26:45
2068  Kate Buchholz          F5559        14/32   11:13     2:26:46
2069  Kathy Hoffmannbeck     F4044      104/140   11:13     2:26:47
2070  Jamie Mcdougall        F2529      201/246   11:13     2:26:48
2071  Megan Snow             F2024      120/136   11:13     2:26:48
2072  Jeffrey Harbin         M5054        77/83   11:13     2:26:51
2073  Joseph Conley          M4044      204/217   11:13     2:26:51
2074  Jennifer Wilkinson     F3034      180/231   11:13     2:26:51
2075  Jerod Cook             M2529      189/200   11:13     2:26:54
2076  Tina Elsea             F4549       58/100   11:14     2:27:01
2077  Anita Lal              F2529      202/246   11:16     2:27:27
2078  Janet Dawson           F3539      144/192   11:16     2:27:28
2079  Bill Webb              M5559        37/45   11:16     2:27:31
2080  Kimberly Combs         F3034      181/231   11:17     2:27:42
2081  James Sharrock         M2024        64/67   11:17     2:27:43
2082  Molly Heald            F2024      121/136   11:17     2:27:48
2083  Ed Chin                M2529      190/200   11:18     2:27:51
2084  Michael Speare         M5559        38/45   11:18     2:27:54
2085  Elaina Ramsey          F2024      122/136   11:18     2:27:57
2086  Stephanie Stewart      F2529      203/246   11:19     2:28:04
2087  Ann Gant               F2529      204/246   11:19     2:28:06
2088  Michele Hofer          F3539      145/192   11:19     2:28:06
2089  Leslie Ressa           F4549       59/100   11:19     2:28:13
2090  Fred Eline             M4549      138/145   11:19     2:28:14
2091  Edward Murphy          M6569          4/5   11:20     2:28:26
2092  Donald Hoben           M5054        78/83   11:21     2:28:35
2093  Warren Byle            M3034      227/240   11:22     2:28:45
2094  Sandy Shihab           F3539      146/192   11:22     2:28:48
2095  Rae Lynn Mizer         F3034      182/231   11:22     2:28:52
2096  Angel Whaley           F3034      183/231   11:24     2:29:12
2097  Julie Burris           F2529      205/246   11:24     2:29:13
2098  Matthew Downey         M2529      191/200   11:24     2:29:15
2099  Jared Boorn            M0114          3/3   11:24     2:29:15
2100  Jim Perkins            M5054        79/83   11:25     2:29:29
2101  Sarah Fetch            F2529      206/246   11:25     2:29:31
2103  Jon Walk               M3539      233/241   11:26     2:29:41
2104  Kathryn Kneubeu        F3539      147/192   11:26     2:29:45
2105  Andrew Myerscough      M4044      205/217   11:26     2:29:45
2106  Michael Symon          M3034      228/240   11:28     2:30:06
2107  Evangelina Cantu       F2529      207/246   11:28     2:30:08
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2108  Joy Brewton            F4044      105/140   11:29     2:30:14
2109  Juanda Jones           F2529      208/246   11:29     2:30:14
2110  Jenny Wenzlick         F2024      123/136   11:29     2:30:17
2111  Erin Woody             M2529      192/200   11:29     2:30:19
2112  Sandy Jervis           F3034      184/231   11:30     2:30:36
2113  Monica Mericle         F3539      148/192   11:31     2:30:45
2114  Joel Walter            M2529      193/200   11:32     2:30:54
2115  Leah Winkler           F2024      124/136   11:32     2:30:54
2116  Debra Merwin           F5054        27/49   11:32     2:30:58
2117  Megan Johnson          F2529      209/246   11:32     2:30:59
2118  Charlie Hoben          M5559        39/45   11:32     2:31:03
2119  Mark Hampton           M4044      206/217   11:32     2:31:03
2120  Ken Payauys            M6064        15/18   11:33     2:31:07
2121  Jeffrey Herenoeen      M3034      229/240   11:34     2:31:25
2122  Jeff Weber             M3034      230/240   11:34     2:31:26
2123  Teresa Blair           F4549       60/100   11:34     2:31:32
2124  Mike Kinney            M4549      139/145   11:35     2:31:39
2125  Tracy Coakley          F3539      149/192   11:35     2:31:42
2126  Megan Valentino        F2529      210/246   11:36     2:31:47
2127  Melissa Toth           F2024      125/136   11:36     2:31:51
2128  Jodi Stull             F3034      185/231   11:37     2:32:05
2129  Charles Grace          M3034      231/240   11:37     2:32:11
2130  Tami Moushey           F3539      150/192   11:38     2:32:13
2131  Joyce Myers            F4044      106/140   11:38     2:32:19
2132  Romona Dodd            F4044      107/140   11:38     2:32:19
2133  Leigh Hoberg           F3539      151/192   11:38     2:32:20
2134  Donna Lebeau           F4044      108/140   11:38     2:32:24
2135  Lisa Cruse             F2529      211/246   11:39     2:32:29
2136  Tiffany Foley          F2529      212/246   11:39     2:32:29
2137  Braidy Amrstrong       M4044      207/217   11:40     2:32:43
2138  Angel Skoglund         F3539      152/192   11:41     2:32:55
2139  Tim Demich             M4044      208/217   11:41     2:33:02
2140  Jerry Williams         M3034      232/240   11:42     2:33:04
2141  Beth Williams          F3539      153/192   11:42     2:33:05
2142  Riley Wells            M2024        65/67   11:42     2:33:10
2143  Lauren Harris          F2024      126/136   11:43     2:33:18
2144  Jennifer Rupp          F2024      127/136   11:43     2:33:19
2145  Robert Rupp            M4549      140/145   11:43     2:33:20
2146  Ted Despres            M5559        40/45   11:43     2:33:21
2147  Kristin Johnson        F3034      186/231   11:43     2:33:24
2148  Robin Lease            F4549       61/100   11:43     2:33:25
2149  Belinda Razon          F3539      154/192   11:44     2:33:33
2150  Molly Miller           F3034      187/231   11:45     2:33:44
2151  Brian Kolda            M3539      234/241   11:45     2:33:47
2152  Eric Moyer             M3034      233/240   11:45     2:33:49
2153  Chad Mickey            M3034      234/240   11:45     2:33:50
2154  Gina Lynch             F2529      213/246   11:45     2:33:56
2155  Gerard Mccann          M3034      235/240   11:46     2:34:09
2156  Melinda Brown          F2529      214/246   11:47     2:34:14
2157  Jennifer Logan         F2529      215/246   11:47     2:34:14
2158  Brian Deweese          M2529      194/200   11:47     2:34:18
2159  Maryann Petrie         F4044      109/140   11:47     2:34:20
2160  Jaclyn Petrie          F2024      128/136   11:47     2:34:22
2161  Richard Hicks          M5054        80/83   11:48     2:34:31
2162  Michael Corbin         M4044      209/217   11:48     2:34:32
2163  Michael Eggett         M5054        81/83   11:49     2:34:41
2164  Lorie Eggett           F4549       62/100   11:49     2:34:41
2165  Rose Lengyel           F5559        15/32   11:49     2:34:42
2166  Doug Rothhaar          M4044      210/217   11:51     2:35:05
2167  Julia Lombardi         F2529      216/246   11:52     2:35:19
2168  David Hartman          M2529      195/200   11:52     2:35:20
2169  Jill Macdonald         F4549       63/100   11:52     2:35:23
2170  Heather Frey           F3034      188/231   11:52     2:35:23
2171  John Reichley          M4044      211/217   11:53     2:35:37
2172  Lora Munsell           F4549       64/100   11:54     2:35:47
2173  Jo Ann Munsell         F4044      110/140   11:54     2:35:47
2174  Nick Hodge             M2529      196/200   11:54     2:35:51
2175  Lana Mink              F4549       65/100   11:55     2:36:01
2176  Maria Polak            F5054        28/49   11:56     2:36:17
2177  Katie Dodson           F1519        17/23   11:56     2:36:19
2178  Kari Mccomb            F2529      217/246   11:57     2:36:31
2179  Frank Eubanks          M5559        41/45   11:58     2:36:37
2180  Julia Cumming          F3034      189/231   11:58     2:36:46
2181  Andy Lewis             M4044      212/217   12:00     2:37:11
2182  Diane Wells            F3034      190/231   12:01     2:37:14
2183  Robert Smith           M2529      197/200   12:01     2:37:17
2184  Amy Wright             F3034      191/231   12:01     2:37:17
2185  Renee Reimer           F4549       66/100   12:02     2:37:31
2186  Camille Fields         F3539      155/192   12:02     2:37:34
2187  Amanda Ford            F2529      218/246   12:02     2:37:34
2188  Brandi Johnston        F2529      219/246   12:03     2:37:41
2189  Victor Dodds           M5559        42/45   12:03     2:37:44
2190  Tara Chesshir          F3034      192/231   12:03     2:37:44
2191  Susan Conrad           F4549       67/100   12:04     2:38:02
2192  Karen Gray             F3034      193/231   12:05     2:38:08
2193  Teri Leitwein          F4549       68/100   12:05     2:38:13
2194  Jared Chaney           M1519        13/13   12:05     2:38:16
2195  Salina Core            F4044      111/140   12:05     2:38:17
2196  Jodi Rosenberger       F3034      194/231   12:06     2:38:19
2197  Mike Fannon            M4549      141/145   12:06     2:38:20
2198  Katherine Clevenger    F3034      195/231   12:06     2:38:25
2199  Jamie Miles            F3034      196/231   12:06     2:38:26
2200  Denise Golonka         F4044      112/140   12:06     2:38:28
2201  Laurie Scholz          F3034      197/231   12:06     2:38:30
2202  Mary Cagnina           F5054        29/49   12:07     2:38:33
2203  Tri Le                 M3034      236/240   12:07     2:38:35
2204  Laura Fullen           F3539      156/192   12:07     2:38:38
2205  Jill Cooper            F4549       69/100   12:07     2:38:39
2206  Isaiah Taylor          M2024        66/67   12:07     2:38:40
2207  Dorothy Suding         F4549       70/100   12:08     2:38:52
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2208  Mimi Spota             F4549       71/100   12:08     2:38:54
2209  Bob Nelson             M6569          5/5   12:08     2:38:56
2210  Douglas Saunders       M4044      213/217   12:09     2:39:05
2211  Erin Lawhorn           F1519        18/23   12:09     2:39:08
2212  Peter Belli            M3539      235/241   12:10     2:39:13
2213  Shirley Brooks         F3539      157/192   12:10     2:39:13
2214  Patricia Griffiths     F5559        16/32   12:10     2:39:14
2215  Marilyn Pfeifer        F5054        30/49   12:10     2:39:14
2216  Deb Michel             F3539      158/192   12:10     2:39:22
2217  Gale Connor            F4549       72/100   12:12     2:39:37
2218  Patrick Foreman        M3539      236/241   12:12     2:39:37
2219  Leslie Culin           F1519        19/23   12:12     2:39:40
2220  Aura Summerfield       F3034      198/231   12:13     2:39:55
2221  Paul Maiberger         M4044      214/217   12:13     2:39:59
2222  Christine Pullins      F4549       73/100   12:15     2:40:17
2223  Amy Stewart            F3034      199/231   12:15     2:40:19
2224  Christina Paasche      F2529      220/246   12:16     2:40:32
2225  Ryan Harty             M2529      198/200   12:17     2:40:43
2226  Erin File              F2529      221/246   12:17     2:40:44
2227  Laurie Goggin          F3539      159/192   12:18     2:40:59
2228  Nikole Skobel          F2529      222/246   12:18     2:41:07
2229  Jon Parker-Jones       M3034      237/240   12:19     2:41:12
2230  Catherine Hall         F2529      223/246   12:19     2:41:15
2231  Kristin Dietrich       F2529      224/246   12:19     2:41:16
2232  Scott Gerhart          M3539      237/241   12:19     2:41:19
2233  Kimberly Gerhart       F3539      160/192   12:19     2:41:19
2234  Louise Singer          F4549       74/100   12:19     2:41:20
2235  Lillian Olivieri       F2529      225/246   12:19     2:41:21
2236  Margaret Westlake      F4549       75/100   12:22     2:41:50
2237  Maria Leija-Schinke    F3034      200/231   12:26     2:42:48
2238  Jennifer Piccione      F3034      201/231   12:27     2:43:01
2239  Mark Clutter           M4044      215/217   12:27     2:43:05
2240  Kristen Le Roy         F3539      161/192   12:27     2:43:05
2241  Sarah Schmidt          F3034      202/231   12:29     2:43:23
2242  Sonya Routsong         F3034      203/231   12:30     2:43:37
2243  Beth Scanlon           F4549       76/100   12:31     2:43:56
2244  Mike Jurden            M3539      238/241   12:31     2:43:56
2245  Kathy Jurden           F3539      162/192   12:31     2:43:56
2246  Darlene Gilliam        F4549       77/100   12:31     2:43:57
2247  Marie Vermeulen        F4044      113/140   12:33     2:44:17
2248  Jennifer Bruner        F3539      163/192   12:33     2:44:22
2249  Gabriella Smyth        F2529      226/246   12:35     2:44:47
2250  Heather Urbano         F2529      227/246   12:35     2:44:48
2251  Marilyn Payne          F6064          3/6   12:36     2:44:54
2252  Cody Darr              F3034      204/231   12:36     2:44:57
2253  Kristy Hess            F3034      205/231   12:36     2:45:00
2254  Monica Merkel          F5054        31/49   12:36     2:45:01
2255  Paulette Ivan          F3539      164/192   12:37     2:45:08
2256  William  bil Thompson  M5054        82/83   12:38     2:45:24
2257  Richard Hickle         M5559        43/45   12:39     2:45:36
2258  Barb Giacalone         F4044      114/140   12:40     2:45:46
2259  Cathy Smucker          F3539      165/192   12:40     2:45:52
2260  Jennifer Pavelec       F3034      206/231   12:40     2:45:53
2261  Jennifer Giles         F2529      228/246   12:42     2:46:11
2262  Robin Ripley           F3539      166/192   12:42     2:46:17
2263  Roger Ripley,  Jr      M3539      239/241   12:42     2:46:18
2264  Cynthia Young          F2529      229/246   12:42     2:46:21
2265  Cynthia Stouch         F5054        32/49   12:44     2:46:47
2266  Laurie Lahr            F4044      115/140   12:47     2:47:16
2267  James Gatton           M7074          2/3   12:47     2:47:20
2268  Jo'vanna Zanders       F2529      230/246   12:48     2:47:34
2269  Anna Cook              F3034      207/231   12:50     2:48:01
2270  Christina Harris       F4044      116/140   12:52     2:48:30
2271  Jennifer Davis         F4549       78/100   12:52     2:48:30
2272  Joanie Wilson          F5559        17/32   12:54     2:48:48
2273  Julie Blubaugh         F4044      117/140   12:54     2:48:58
2274  Amanda Davis           F2024      129/136   12:54     2:48:59
2275  Judy Perkinson         F4549       79/100   12:56     2:49:13
2276  Paul Love              M5054        83/83   12:57     2:49:32
2277  Kimberly Selvage       F3539      167/192   12:57     2:49:38
2278  Suzanne Arnold         F2529      231/246   12:58     2:49:52
2279  Jerry Arnold           M6064        16/18   12:59     2:49:53
2280  Amanda Harter          F2024      130/136   13:00     2:50:17
2281  Terri Curcio           F4044      118/140   13:03     2:50:49
2282  Kate Vincent           F3034      208/231   13:03     2:50:50
2283  Becky Miller           F3034      209/231   13:03     2:50:50
2284  Deanne Osgood          F3034      210/231   13:03     2:50:51
2285  Amy Meade              F3034      211/231   13:03     2:50:52
2286  John Dowden            M2024        67/67   13:04     2:51:10
2287  Cynthia Feidler        F4549       80/100   13:06     2:51:27
2288  Allison Schuller       F1519        20/23   13:06     2:51:34
2289  Dina Tantra            F3034      212/231   13:06     2:51:37
2290  Rosaland Faulkner      F3539      168/192   13:07     2:51:40
2291  Annie Fawley           F5054        33/49   13:07     2:51:42
2292  Megan Fawley           F2024      131/136   13:07     2:51:43
2293  Molly Hough            F4549       81/100   13:08     2:51:59
2294  Liisa Perez            F3539      169/192   13:08     2:52:00
2295  Nancy Kreemer          F4044      119/140   13:08     2:52:00
2296  Joyce Mitchell         F5559        18/32   13:08     2:52:02
2297  Lisa Brancato          F1519        21/23   13:10     2:52:20
2298  Laura Sells            F3539      170/192   13:10     2:52:25
2299  Kirk Ross              M3539      240/241   13:11     2:52:33
2300  Kim Wegley             F2024      132/136   13:12     2:52:45
2301  John Lutseck           M4549      142/145   13:13     2:53:01
2302  Joni Lutseck           F0114          1/1   13:13     2:53:02
2303  Maera Flynn            F3034      213/231   13:15     2:53:30
2304  Helen Widman           F4549       82/100   13:16     2:53:41
2305  Tim Crouch             M4044      216/217   13:21     2:54:52
2306  Maureen Bayer          F3034      214/231   13:22     2:55:02
2307  Mel Russell            F3539      171/192   13:24     2:55:28
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2308  Michael Waller         M3034      238/240   13:26     2:55:50
2309  Steve Hebenstreit      M6064        17/18   13:27     2:56:01
2310  Bridgette Park-Torti   F3034      215/231   13:27     2:56:02
2311  Cherrie Hardgrove      F4044      120/140   13:27     2:56:02
2312  Heather Buck           F2529      232/246   13:29     2:56:28
2313  Karin Husbeck          F2529      233/246   13:29     2:56:28
2314  Kelly Smith            F2529      234/246   13:29     2:56:31
2315  Stephanie Park         F2529      235/246   13:29     2:56:31
2316  Amy Morris             F3539      172/192   13:33     2:57:27
2317  Lisa Reed              F3539      173/192   13:33     2:57:27
2318  Nicole Reed            F2529      236/246   13:37     2:58:12
2319  Cindy Reed             F5054        34/49   13:37     2:58:13
2320  Carole Piszczek-Sheffi F5559        19/32   13:37     2:58:18
2321  Holly Fetherolf        F3034      216/231   13:39     2:58:38
2322  Katie Coakley          F2024      133/136   13:39     2:58:39
2323  Christy Coupland       F5559        20/32   13:39     2:58:42
2324  Nancy Degnen           F5054        35/49   13:42     2:59:25
2325  Colleen Degnen         F2024      134/136   13:42     2:59:25
2326  Yvonne Burry           F5559        21/32   13:42     2:59:28
2327  Susan Magyar           F3034      217/231   13:43     2:59:32
2328  Patrice Moore          F5559        22/32   13:43     2:59:33
2329  Jen Christman          F3034      218/231   13:43     2:59:34
2330  Kelly Antinori         F3539      174/192   13:43     2:59:36
2331  David Reddick          M5559        44/45   13:44     2:59:50
2332  Lori Albert            F2529      237/246   13:45     3:00:00
2333  Tina Clemens           F3539      175/192   13:45     3:00:03
2334  Andrea Ward Ross       F3034      219/231   13:45     3:00:08
2335  Stephanie Ward         F2529      238/246   13:46     3:00:09
2336  Christa Ward           F2024      135/136   13:46     3:00:09
2337  Elaine Langford        F6569          3/3   13:52     3:01:30
2338  Gia Ilijasic           F3539      176/192   13:55     3:02:17
2339  Adam Bailey            M3539      241/241   13:56     3:02:21
2340  Amber Gilbert          F2024      136/136   13:57     3:02:33
2341  Kathleen Clemens       F4044      121/140   13:57     3:02:36
2342  Anne Wright            F3034      220/231   13:57     3:02:45
2343  Jeannie Litzinger      F5559        23/32   13:58     3:02:55
2344  Walter Daniel          M5559        45/45   14:00     3:03:20
2345  Penny Daniel           F5054        36/49   14:02     3:03:47
2346  Bridget Watkins        F4549       83/100   14:02     3:03:50
2347  Jeff Schaffner         M3034      239/240   14:03     3:03:51
2348  Derek Trudo            M4044      217/217   14:03     3:04:02
2349  Patricia Porter        F4044      122/140   14:03     3:04:04
2350  Mark Porter            M4549      143/145   14:04     3:04:04
2351  Jennifer Young         F4044      123/140   14:04     3:04:06
2352  Leslie Fresco          F3539      177/192   14:10     3:05:30
2353  Sara Allison           F2529      239/246   14:13     3:06:03
2354  Jacqueline Papa        F2529      240/246   14:13     3:06:03
2355  Allyson Mehia          F              3/3   14:14     3:06:22
2356  Kym Cooper             F2529      241/246   14:14     3:06:22
2357  Paige Young            F1519        22/23   14:14     3:06:24
2358  Landie Lahr            F4549       84/100   14:17     3:07:06
2359  Lori Vaughan           F4044      124/140   14:18     3:07:18
2360  Debbie Cowan           F5054        37/49   14:21     3:07:51
2361  Connie Wirtz           F5054        38/49   14:22     3:08:03
2362  Sherry Voet            F3539      178/192   14:22     3:08:12
2363  Loretta Morgan         F6064          4/6   14:22     3:08:12
2364  Carol Rapp             F5054        39/49   14:24     3:08:32
2365  Darlene Pickering      F5559        24/32   14:25     3:08:50
2366  Becky Wotring          F5054        40/49   14:27     3:09:17
2367  Janet Stutzman         F5054        41/49   14:28     3:09:21
2368  Jacqueline Piar        F4044      125/140   14:28     3:09:21
2369  Kimberly Ralph         F2529      242/246   14:29     3:09:35
2370  Sandra Slogeris        F6064          5/6   14:29     3:09:38
2371  Sharon Zinn            F4549       85/100   14:30     3:09:45
2372  Ellen Wilson           F5559        25/32   14:30     3:09:53
2373  Laura Emerick          F4549       86/100   14:32     3:10:15
2374  R. Craig Ramsey        M4549      144/145   14:32     3:10:19
2375  Diane Mattox           F4549       87/100   14:32     3:10:19
2376  Joyce Steffan          F5054        42/49   14:32     3:10:20
2377  Margaret Oasarez       F4044      126/140   14:32     3:10:21
2378  Barb Ahrens            F5054        43/49   14:32     3:10:22
2379  Shelley Ahrens         F2529      243/246   14:32     3:10:23
2380  Cindi Leeman           F4044      127/140   14:33     3:10:28
2381  Catherine Shade        F4044      128/140   14:33     3:10:31
2382  Susan Leberth          F4044      129/140   14:34     3:10:37
2383  Jessie Johnson         F4549       88/100   14:34     3:10:47
2384  Mia Williams           F3539      179/192   14:34     3:10:48
2385  Ginger Frye            F3034      221/231   14:35     3:10:51
2386  Sara Zabonik           F3034      222/231   14:35     3:10:56
2387  Donna Dunlap           F3539      180/192   14:36     3:11:15
2388  Linda Pack             F5054        44/49   14:37     3:11:21
2389  Gladys Karpa           F3539      181/192   14:38     3:11:38
2390  Jim Tornes             M7074          3/3   14:39     3:11:43
2391  Harriet Grefe          F4549       89/100   14:39     3:11:46
2392  Nora Marino            F5559        26/32   14:39     3:11:46
2393  Juliann Renner         F3034      223/231   14:40     3:12:03
2394  Tamara Reddington      F2529      244/246   14:41     3:12:13
2395  Jonathon Reddington    M2529      199/200   14:41     3:12:13
2396  Mary Ann Potter Lewis  F4044      130/140   14:44     3:12:56
2397  Jennifer Reed          F4044      131/140   14:46     3:13:19
2398  Lisa Barrett           F3034      224/231   14:46     3:13:20
2399  Cheryl Brown           F4549       90/100   14:46     3:13:24
2400  Lydia Mclaughlin       F4044      132/140   14:46     3:13:24
2401  Karen Lackey           F3034      225/231   14:47     3:13:31
2402  Doretha Curl           F4549       91/100   14:47     3:13:31
2403  Tonya Fischer          F3034      226/231   14:48     3:13:45
2404  Martha Eline           F4549       92/100   14:49     3:13:55
2405  Theresa Flanders       F3034      227/231   14:49     3:13:58
2406  Peggy Hoben            F5559        27/32   14:51     3:14:22
2407  Sally Oiler            F5054        45/49   14:52     3:14:35
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2408  Brent Peck             M2529      200/200   14:52     3:14:35
2409  Laura Helland          F4044      133/140   14:52     3:14:42
2410  Judy Kientz            F5054        46/49   14:53     3:14:51
2411  Melissa Duckworth      F4549       93/100   14:53     3:14:52
2412  Christine Schuller     F4044      134/140   14:56     3:15:32
2413  Mary Reese             F5559        28/32   14:57     3:15:50
2414  Amy Reichling          F3539      182/192   14:58     3:15:52
2415  Joan Newman            F6064          6/6   14:58     3:15:53
2416  Karen Kanke            F3034      228/231   15:03     3:17:09
2417  Michele Elkins         F3539      183/192   15:05     3:17:32
2418  Mary Ellen Kenney      F4044      135/140   15:05     3:17:32
2419  Wendy Mollica          F3539      184/192   15:05     3:17:33
2420  Kelli Bates            F3539      185/192   15:05     3:17:33
2421  Brenda Nusbaum         F4044      136/140   15:06     3:17:44
2422  Mari Mclean            F5559        29/32   15:06     3:17:44
2423  Kristey Hann           F2529      245/246   15:15     3:19:41
2424  Michele Morrone        F4044      137/140   15:15     3:19:42
2425  Alta Morgan            F4044      138/140   15:16     3:19:57
2426  Jane Feilen            F5054        47/49   15:18     3:20:25
2427  Gregory Bonk           M3034      240/240   15:21     3:21:00
2428  Christine Ault         F4549       94/100   15:28     3:22:27
2429  Korby Manch            F4549       95/100   15:29     3:22:43
2430  Christine Beard        F5054        48/49   15:29     3:22:44
2431  Tina Weiner            F4549       96/100   15:34     3:23:48
2432  Sharon Parcher         F4044      139/140   15:34     3:23:48
2433  Mary Battershell       F3539      186/192   15:34     3:23:54
2434  Miriam Zabonik         F3539      187/192   15:34     3:23:56
2435  Becky Crozier          F3539      188/192   15:43     3:25:50
2436  Saundra Richardson     F5054        49/49   15:43     3:25:51
2437  Susie Lowther          F5559        30/32   15:43     3:25:51
2438  Sheri Buehner          F3539      189/192   15:43     3:25:52
2439  Liz Plott              F5559        31/32   15:45     3:26:13
2440  Jennifer Rafferty      F3034      229/231   15:48     3:26:54
2441  Christine Bowdle       F3034      230/231   15:48     3:26:55
2442  Rosaces White          F4549       97/100   15:56     3:28:34
2443  Julie-Elise Burroughs  F3539      190/192   15:58     3:29:01
2444  Christine Taylor       F3539      191/192   15:58     3:29:02
2445  Kevin Stacy            M4549      145/145   15:58     3:29:09
2446  Viola Anderson         F4549       98/100   16:25     3:35:02
2447  Tammy Murray           F2529      246/246   16:36     3:37:25
2448  Mary Hoar              F4044      140/140   16:58     3:42:11
2449  Carl Sharp             M6064        18/18   16:58     3:42:12
2450  Marie Rourke           F3539      192/192   16:59     3:42:25
2451  Lataunya Bynum         F4549       99/100   17:00     3:42:34
2452  Donna Harris           F5559        32/32   17:01     3:42:45
2453  Jody Urbanski          F3034      231/231   18:47     4:05:59
2454  Cheryl Lutseck         F4549      100/100   19:19     4:12:54
2455  Jenna Lutseck          F1519        23/23   19:22     4:13:39
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